
 

 

  

Global 
Manufacturing 
Distributor Catalog 
 
 
 

 

4th
Edition



Table of Contents

4Ark Precision

7Boxes and Covers

14Conduit

21Cords Cables Wires

27Fittings

32Grounding

34Lighting & Wiring

37Miscellaneous

42Pulling Products

43Service Entrance

45Struts

53Support Devices

58Tapes & Sealants

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-26262



GFCI

BxQtyDescriptionProduct

5015 Amp GFCI Ivory Self-TestARK15-I

5015 Amp GFCI White Self-TestARK15-W

5015 Amp GFCI Self-Test w/ LED 
Ivory

ARK15-TR-I

5015 Amp GFCI Self-Test w/ LED 
White

ARK15-TR-W

5015 Amp GFCI Self-Test Ivory 
TR/WR

ARK15-TRWR-I

5015 Amp GFCI Self-Test White 
TR/WR

ARK15-TRWR-W

5020 Amp GFCI Ivory Self-TestARK20-I

5020 Amp GFCI White Self-TestARK20-W

5020 Amp GFCI Self-Test w/ LED 
Ivory

ARK20-TR-I

5020 Amp GFCI Self-Test w/ LED 
White

ARK20-TR-W

5020 Amp GFCI Self-Test Ivory 
TR/WR

ARK20-TRWR-I

5020 Amp GFCI Self-Test White 
TR/WR

ARK20-TRWR-W

ARK Bushings

BxQtyDescriptionProduct

100Anti Short Bushing Red, 3/8"ARK-1

100Anti Short Bushing Red, 5/16"ARK-0

Banding

BxQtyDescriptionProduct

1316 Stainless Steel Banding 3/4" x 
100' x .030

ARK-3430SS

 Banding

BxQtyDescriptionProduct

100316 Stainless Steel Ear Lock 
Buckle, 3/4"

ARK-3465BSS

BxQtyDescriptionProduct

1Banding ToolARK-SSB-T001

BxQtyDescriptionProduct

1000Super B Wire Connector PlainARKBC100P

1000Super B Wire Connector Gel FillARKBC100S

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 4



Nylon Cable Ties

BxQtyDescriptionProduct

100Cable Ties 4" 18 lbs./NaturalARK-CT418-N

100Cable Ties 5" 18 lbs./NaturalARK-CT518-N

100Cable Ties 8" 50 lbs./BlackARK-CT850-B

100Cable Ties 8" 50 lbs./NaturalARK-CT850-N

100Cable Ties Plenum 8" 50 
lbs./Black

ARK-CTP850-B

100Cable Ties Plenum 8" 50 
lbs./Natural

ARK-CTP850-N

100Cable Ties 11" 50 lbs./BlackARK-CT1150-B

100Cable Ties 11" 50 lbs./NaturalARK-CT1150-N

100Cable Ties Plenum 11" 50 
lbs./Black

ARK-CTP1150-B

100Cable Ties Plenum 11" 50 
lbs./Natural

ARK-CTP1150-N

100Cable Ties 15" 50 lbs./BlackARK-CT1550-B

100Cable Ties 15" 50 lbs./NaturalARK-CT1550-N

Wire Markers

BxQtyDescriptionProduct

25VM-110 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-110-S

25VM-115 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-115-S

25VM-120 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-120-S

25VM-120/208 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-120/208-S

25VM-120/240 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-120/240-S

25VM-208 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-208-S

25VM-220 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-220-S

25VM-230 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-230-S

25VM-240 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-240-S

25VM-277 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-277-S

25VM-277/240 Volts (S) LabelARK-VM-277/240-S

25VM-110 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-110-M

25VM-115 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-115-M

25VM-120 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-120-M

25VM-120/208 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-120/208-M

25VM-120/240 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-120/240-M

25VM-208 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-208-M

25VM-220 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-220-M

25VM-230 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-230-M

25VM-240 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-240-M

25VM-277 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-277-M

25VM-440 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-440-M

25VM-460 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-460-M

25VM-480 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-480-M

25VM-480/ 3 PHASE (M) LabelARK-VM-480-3P-M

25VM-550 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-550-M

25VM-600 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-600-M

25VM-2400 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-2400-M

25VM-4160 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-4160-M

25VM-13200 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-13200-M

25VM-13800 Volts (M) LabelARK-VM-13800-M

25VM-AC (M) LabelARK-VM-AC-M

25VM-DC (M) LabelARK-VM-DC-M

25VM-EMERGENCY (M) LabelARK-VM-EMER-M

25VM-LIGHTING (M) LabelARK-VM-LTG-M

25VM-LIGHT & POWER (M) LabelARK-VM-LT/POWER-M

25VM-POWER (M) LabelARK-VM-POWER-M

25VM-SINGLE PHASE (M) LabelARK-VM-1P-M

25VM-THREE PHASE (M) LabelARK-VM-3P-M

25VM-CABLE (M) LabelARK-VM-CABLE-M

25VM-TELEPHONE (M) LabelARK-VM-TEL-M

25VM-FIBER OPTIC (M) LabelARK-VM-FO-M

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-26265



BxQtyDescriptionProduct

Wire  Markers

BxQtyDescriptionProduct

25VM-MAIN DISCONN (M) LabelARK-VM-MAIN DIS-M

25VM-HIGH VOLTAGE (M) LabelARK-VM-HIGH VOLT-M

25VM-110 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-110-L

25VM-115 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-115-L

25VM-120 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-120-L

25VM-120/208 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-120/208-L

25VM-120/240 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-120/240-L

25VM-208 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-208-L

25VM-220 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-220-L

25VM-230 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-230-L

25VM-240 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-240-L

25VM-277 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-277-L

25VM-277/240 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-277/240-L

25VM-440 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-440-L

25VM-460 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-460-L

25VM-480 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-480-L

25VM-480/THREE PHASE (L)ARK-VM-480/3P-L

25VM-550 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-550-L

25VM-600 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-600-L

25VM-2400 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-2400-L

25VM-4160 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-4160-L

25VM-13200 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-13200-L

25VM-13800 VOLTS (L) LabelARK-VM-13800-L

25VM-AC (L) LabelARK-VM-AC-L

25VM-DC (L) LabelARK-VM-DC-L

25VM-EMERGENCY (L) LabelARK-VM-EMER-L

25VM-LIGHTING (L) LabelARK-VM-LTG-L

25VM-LIGHT & POWER (L) LabelARK-VM-LT/POWER-L

25VM-POWER (L) LabelARK-VM-POWER-L

25VM-SINGLE PHASE (L) LabelARK-VM-1P-L

25VM-THREE PHASE (L) LabelARK-VM-3P-L

25VM-CABLE (L) LabelARK-VM-CABLE-L

25VM-TELEPHONE (L) LabelARK-VM-TEL-L

25VM-FIBER OPTIC (L) LabelARK-VM-FO-L

25VM-MAIN DISCONNECTS (L) 
Label

ARK-VM-MAIN DIS-L

25VM-HIGH VOLTAGE (L) LabelARK-VM-HIGH VOLT-L

Wire Markers

BxQtyDescriptionProduct

1Number Book 0-9ARK-027

1Number Book A-Z, 0-15, +, -, /ARK-028

1Number Book 1-45ARK-029

1Number Book 46-90ARK-030

1Number Book 1, 2, 3, AS, B, C, T1, 
T2, T3, L1, L2, L3

ARK-036

1Number Book 1-15, 16-90 (4EA), 0, 
A-Z, +, -, /

ARK-035

1Write On Marker Book 25W x 25HARK-MW-1

1Write On Marker Book 25W x 19HARK-MW-2

1Write On Marker Book 19W x 13HARK-MW-3

1Write On Marker Book 13W x 19HARK-MW-4

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 6



Boxes and Covers

Blank Junction Box Covers

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" Blank Cover4B

505S 5" Blank Cover5B

504S 4" Blank Cover with w/KO4BK

504R 4" Round Blank CoverG4RB

504R 4" Round Blank Cover w/KOG4RBK

Junction Box Raised Covers 4" or 5"

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" Sq. 1/2" Raised4RB12

504S 4" Sq. 2.75" Opening 5/8" 
Raised

4RB58

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" 1G 1/4" Raised CoverG4R14

504S 4" 1G 1/2" Raised CoverG4R12

504S 4" 1G 5/8" Raised CoverG4R58

504S 4" 1G 3/4" Raised CoverG4R34

504S 4" SQ 1" Raised CoverG4R1

504S 4" 1G 1-1/4" Raised CoverG4R114

504S 4" 1G 1-1/2" Raised CoverG4R112

504S 4" Raised Flat Blank CoverG4RF

255S 5" 1G 1/2" Raised CoverG5R12

255S 5" SQ 20amp Power OutletG5R20

255S 5" 1G 5/8" Raised CoverG5R58

255S 5" 1G 3/4" Raised CoverG5R34

255S 5" 1G 1" Raised CoverG5R1

255S 5" Raised Flat Blank CoverG5RF

Junction Box Raised Covers 4" or 5"

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" 2G 1/4" Raised CoverG24R14

504S 4" 2G 1/2" Raised CoverG24R12

504S 4" 2G 5/8" Raised CoverG24R58

504S 4" SQ 2G 1" Raised CoverG24R1

504S 4" 2G 3/4" Raised CoverG24R34

504S 4" 2G 1-1/4" Raised CoverG24R114

504S 4" 2G 1-1/2" Raised CoverG24R112

504S 4" 2G Flat CoverG24RF

255S 5" 2G 1/2" Raised CoverG25R12

255S 5" 2G 5/8" Raised CoverG25R58

255S 5" 2G 3/4" Raised CoverG25R34

255S 5" 2G 1" Raised CoverG25R1

255S 5" 2G 1-1/4" Raised CoverG25R114

255S 4-11/16" 2G 1-1/2" Raised 
Cover

G25R112

255S 5" 2G Flat CoverG25RF

Finished Box Covers 4" or 5" (Single Gang)

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

1004S 4" Cover Toggle4T

505S 4-11/16" Cover Toggle5T

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" Duplex Cover4D

255S 4-11/16" Duplex Cover5D

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-26267



Boxes and Covers

Finished Box Covers 4" or 5" (Single Gang)

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" SQ 1/2" Single Recpt4SR

504S 4" Cover Round 30-50 amp4RD

504S 4" SQ Cover Power Outlet 20A4R20

504S 4" SQ Power Outlet, 30A4R30

255S 4-11/16" SQ 1/2" Single Recpt5SR

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" SQ Cover Power Outlet 
30-50A

4R30-50

255S 4-11/16" SQ Cover Power 
Outlet 30-50A

5R30-50

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" GFCI Decorative Cover4GFI

255S 4-11/16" GFCI Decorative 
Cover

5GFI

Finished Box Covers 4" or 5" (Double Gang)

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" Cover 2 Toggles4TT

255S 4-11/16" Cover 2 Toggles5TT

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" Cover Toggle/Duplex4TD

255S 4-11/16" Cover Toggle/Duplex5TD

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" SQ Toggle Switch GFCI4T-GFI

255S 4-11/16" SQ Toggle Switch 
GFCI

5T-GFI

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" 2Gang GFI Cover42GFI

255S 4-11/16" 2Gang GFI Cover52GFI

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 8



Boxes and Covers

Finished Box Covers 4" or 5" (Double Gang)

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" SQ Cvr Duplex/Single 
Recept.

4DSR

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" SQ 2 Single Receptacles4SRSR

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" SQ Cvr 1/2" Duplex GFCI4DGFI

255S 5" SQ Cvr 1/2" Duplex GFCI5DGFI

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

504S 4" Cover 2 Gang Duplex4DD

255S 5" Cover 2 Gang Duplex5DD

Gas/Oil Plate Covers

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

251900 Red Gas Plate4GAS

251900 Red Oil Plate4OIL

251 Gang Red Gas Plate ToggleG1G-GAS

Handy box Covers

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

25Handy Box Cover BlankHB-B

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

25Handy Box Cover 1/2" KO'sHB-KO

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

25Handy Box Cvr Duplex Recept.HB-D

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-26269



Boxes and Covers

Handy Box Covers

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

25Handy Box Cvr GFCI DecorHB-GFI

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

25Handy Box Cvr 1.406 DiaHB-SR

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

25Handy Box Cover Red GASHB-GAS

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

25Handy Box Cvr Toggle SwitchHB-T

GFCI

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

5015Amp GFCI Ivory Self-TestARK15-I

5015Amp GFCI White Self-TestARK15-W

5015Amp GFCI Self-Test w/ LED IvoryARK15-TR-I

5015Amp GFCI Self-Test w/ LED WhiteARK15-TR-W

5015Amp GFCI Self-Test Ivory TR/WRARK15-TRWR-I

5015Amp GFCI Self-Test White TR/WRARK15-TRWR-W

5020Amp GFCI Ivory Self-TestARK20-I

5020Amp GFCI White Self-TestARK20-W

5020Amp GFCI Self-Test w/ LED IvoryARK20-TR-I

5020Amp GFCI Self-Test w/ LED WhiteARK20-TR-W

5020Amp GFCI Self-Test Ivory TR/WRARK20-TRWR-I

5020Amp GFCI Self-Test White TR/WRARK20-TRWR-W

Ceiling Fan

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

24Ceiling Fan Support BarGCFB

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

156" Fan Forw. & Rev. WhiteCP56

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 10



Boxes and Covers

Knockout Seal

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

1001/2" 1-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KS50S

1003/4" 1-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KS75S

501" 1-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KS100S

501-1/4" 1-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KS125S

501-1/2" 1-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KS150S

502" 1-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KS200S

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

1001/2" 3-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KOS050S

1003/4" 3-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KOS075S

1001" 3-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KOS100S

251-1/4" 3-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KOS125S

251-1/2" 3-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KOS150S

252" 3-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KOS200S

102-1/2" 3-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KOS250S

103" 3-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KOS300S

103-1/2" 3-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KOS350S

104" 3-pc Push-In w/ locking fgrsG-KOS400S

Box Support

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

100Ceiling Box Support BarGCBS

Box  Support

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

10024" Drop Ceiling T Bar HangerGHBS

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

250Old Work ClipsG-OWC

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

2001 Gang Filler PlateFP1G

2002 Gang Filler PlateFP2G

Box Mounting Bracket - Straight

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

Accommodates up to (3) 4S or 5S boxes. Mounts on 1-1/2" or 2-1/8" 
deep boxes.

50Box Mounting BracketGRB16

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262611



Boxes and Covers

Box Mounting Bracket - Angled

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

Easily attaches a 4S or 5S outlet box to a metal or wooden stud.  
Support leg reduces movement of box in wall.  Offset design and low 
profile self-tapping screws reduce dry wall bulge.

50Quick Mount BoxGH23

Telescoping Bracket

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

5016" Screwgun BracketGTSGB16

Adjustable for non-standard stud spacing, can mount multiple 1-1/2" or 
2-1/8" deep boxes, on face or inside stud.

5024" Screwgun BracketGTSGB24

Electrical Box Hanger

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

Dual height permits 1-1/2" deep electrical box to be mounted flush with 
tile or 3/4" offset plaster ring.  Hanger comes complete with box 
mounting clip and 1/4 - 20 screw.  Snaps easily to tee bar.  Not for 
paddle fans or fans exceeding 20 lbs.
Without independent wire support to CHB.

10024" Electrical Box HangerG512

T-Bar Hanger

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

50T-Bar HangerGI-75

Miscellaneous

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

100Cable Support CJ6 StrapWS

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

501-1/4" Bridle Ring Steel Zinc 1/4-20 x 
1-1/4"

G-CR125

501-1/2" Bridle Ring Zinc 1/4-20 x 1-1/2"G-CR150

502" Bridle Ring Steel Zinc 1/4-20 x 
2"

G-CR200

504" Bridle Ring Zinc 1/4-20 x 4"G-CR400

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 12



Boxes and Covers

Miscellaneous

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

501" Bridle Ring #14 x 1" W/S ZincG-WCR100

501-1/4" Bridle Ring #14 x 1-1/4" W/S 
Zinc

G-WCR125

501-1/2" Bridle Ring #14 x 1-1/2" W/S 
Zinc

G-WCR150

502" Bridle Ring #14 x 2" W/S ZincG-WCR200

Conduit Hole Seals

BxQtySize DescriptionProduct

1001/2" Oil SealG-OS050

1003/4" Oil SealG-OS075

1001" Oil SealG-OS100

251-1/4" Oil SealG-OS114

251-1/2" Oil SealG-OS112

252" Oil SealG-OS200

102-1/2" Oil SealG-OS250

103" Oil SealG-OS300

103-1/2" Oil SealG-OS350

104" Oil SealG-OS400

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262613



Conduit

Conduit Bodies

• LC Type

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 10Combo C C.B. with Set ScrewLCC050

3/4" 10Combo C C.B. with Set ScrewLCC075

1" 5Combo C C.B. with Set ScrewLCC100

1-1/4" 2Combo C C.B. with Set ScrewLCC125

1-1/2" 2Combo C C.B. with Set ScrewLCC150

2" 1Combo C C.B. with Set ScrewLCC200

2-1/2" 1EMT Set Screw w/ G&CLCC250-E

3" 1EMT Set Screw w/ G&CLCC300-E

3-1/2" 1EMT Set Screw w/ G&CLCC350-E

4" 1EMT Set Screw w/ G&CLCC400-E

2-1/2" 1Rigid Set Screw w/ G&CLCC250-R

3" 1Rigid Set Screw w/ G&CLCC300-R

3-1/2" 1Rigid Set Screw w/ G&CLCC350-R

4" 1Rigid Set Screw w/ G&CLCC400-R

• LT Type

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 10Combo T C.B. w/ Set ScrewLTC050

3/4" 10Combo T C.B. w/ Set ScrewLTC075

1" 5Combo T C.B. w/ Set ScrewLTC100

1-1/4" 2Combo T C.B. w/ Set ScrewLTC125

1-1/2" 2Combo T C.B. w/ Set ScrewLTC150

2" 1Combo T C.B. w/ Set ScrewLTC200

2-1/2" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLTC250-E

2-1/2" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLTC250-R

3" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLTC300-E

3" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLTC300-R

3-1/2" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLTC350-E

3-1/2" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLTC350-R

4" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLTC400-E

4" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLTC400-R

Conduit Bodies

• LB Type

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 10Combo B C.B. with Set ScrewLBC050

3/4" 10Combo B C.B. with Set ScrewLBC075

1" 5Combo B C.B. with Set ScrewLBC100

1-1/4" 2Combo B C.B. with Set ScrewLBC125

1-1/2" 2Combo B C.B. with Set ScrewLBC150

2" 1Combo B C.B. with Set ScrewLBC200

2-1/2" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLBC250-E

2-1/2" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLBC250-R

3" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLBC300-E

3" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLBC300-R

3-1/2" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLBC350-E

3-1/2" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLBC350-R

4" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLBC400-E

4" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLBC400-R

• LL Type

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 10Combo L C.B. with Set ScrewLLC050

3/4" 10Combo L C.B. with Set ScrewLLC075

1" 5Combo L C.B. with Set ScrewLLC100

1-1/4" 2Combo L C.B. with Set ScrewLLC125

1-1/2" 2Combo L C.B. with Set ScrewLLC150

2" 1Combo L C.B. with Set ScrewLLC200

2-1/2" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLLC250-E

2-1/2" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLLC250-R

3" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLLC300-E

3" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLLC300-R

3-1/2" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLLC350-E

3-1/2" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLLC350-R

4" 1EMT C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLLC400-E

4" 1Rigid C B w/ Set Screw, G&CLLC400-R

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 14



Conduit

Conduit Bodies

• LR Type

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 10Combo R C.B. with Set ScrewLRC050

3/4" 10Combo R C.B. with Set ScrewLRC075

1" 5Combo R C.B. with Set ScrewLRC100

1-1/4" 2Combo R C.B. with Set ScrewLRC125

1-1/2" 2Combo R C.B. with Set ScrewLRC150

2" 1Combo R C.B. with Set ScrewLRC200

2-1/2" 1C.B. (EMT) Set Screw, G & CLRC250-E

3" 1C.B. (EMT) Set Screw, G & CLRC300-E

3-1/2" 1C.B. (EMT) Set Screw, G & CLRC350-E

4" 1C.B. (EMT) Set Screw, G & CLRC400-E

2-1/2" 1C.B. (RIGID) Threaded, G & CLRC250-R

3" 1C.B. (RIGID) Threaded, G & CLRC300-R

3-1/2" 1C.B. (RIGID) Threaded, G & CLRC350-R

4" 1C.B. (RIGID) Threaded, G & CLRC400-R

Conduit Body Cover and Gasket

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 140Conduit Body C & GC050

3/4" 200Conduit Body C & GC075

1" 100Conduit Body C & GC100

1-1/4" + 
1-1/2"

1Conduit Body C & GC125-150

2" 1Conduit Body C & GC200

Conduit Fittings - Bushings

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

3/4"-1/2" 100Reducing BushingG-RB75-50

1/2"-3/8" 100Reducing BushingG-RB50-38

1"-3/4" 50Reducing BushingG-RB100-75

1"-1/2" 50Reducing BushingG-RB100-50

1-1/4"-1" 25Reducing BushingG-RB125-100

1-1/4"-3/4" 25Reducing BushingG-RB125-75

1-1/4"-1/2" 25Reducing BushingG-RB125-50

1-1/2"-1" 25Reducing BushingG-RB150-100

1-1/2"-3/4" 25Reducing BushingG-RB150-75

1-1/2"-1/2" 25Reducing BushingG-RB150-50

2"-1 1/2" 10Reducing BushingG-RB200-150

2"-1 1/4" 10Reducing BushingG-RB200-125

2"-1" 10Reducing BushingG-RB200-100

2"-3/4" 10Reducing BushingG-RB200-75

2"-1/2" 10Reducing BushingG-RB200-50

Plastic Bushings

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100Plastic BushingPB050

3/4" 100Plastic BushingPB075

1" 50Plastic BushingPB100

1-1/4" 25Plastic BushingPB125

1-1/2" 25Plastic BushingPB150

2" 10Plastic BushingPB200

2-1/2" 10Plastic BushingPB250

3" 1Plastic BushingPB300

3-1/2" 1Plastic BushingPB350

4" 1Plastic BushingPB400

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262615



Conduit

Conduit Fittings - Straps

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 1001 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-1STRR05

3/4" 1001 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-1STRR07

1" 251 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-1STRR10

1-1/4" 201 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-1STRR12

1-1/2" 201 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-1STRR15

2" 101 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-1STRR20

2-1/2" 101 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-1STRR25

3" 101 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-1STRR30

3 1/2" 101 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-1STRR35

4" 101 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-1STRR40

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 502 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-2STRR05

3/4" 502 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-2STRR07

1" 252 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-2STRR10

1-1/4" 252 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-2STRR12

1-1/2" 102 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-2STRR15

2" 102 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-2STRR20

2-1/2" 102 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-2STRR25

3" 102 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-2STRR30

3-1/2" 102 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-2STRR35

4" 102 Hole Strap (Rigid)G-2STRR40

Conduit Fittings - Straps

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 1001 Hole Strap (EMT)G-1STRE05

3/4" 1001 Hole Strap (EMT)G-1STRE07

1" 501 Hole Strap (EMT)G-1STRE10

1-1/4" 251 Hole Strap (EMT)G-1STRE12

1-1/2" 251 Hole Strap (EMT)G-1STRE15

2" 101 Hole Strap (EMT)G-1STRE20

2-1/2" 251 Hole Strap (EMT)G-1STRE25

3" 251 Hole Strap (EMT)G-1STRE30

3-1/2" 251 Hole Strap (EMT)G-1STRE35

4" 251 Hole Strap (EMT)G-1STRE40

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 1002 Hole Strap (EMT)G-2STRE05

3/4" 1002 Hole Strap (EMT)G-2STRE07

1" 502 Hole Strap (EMT)G-2STRE10

1-1/4" 252 Hole Strap (EMT)G-2STRE12

1-1/2" 252 Hole Strap (EMT)G-2STRE15

2" 102 Hole Strap (EMT)G-2STRE20

2-1/2" 252 Hole Strap (EMT)G-2STRE25

3" 252 Hole Strap (EMT)G-2STRE30

3-1/2" 252 Hole Strap (EMT)G-2STRE35

4" 252 Hole Strap (EMT)G-2STRE40

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

3/8" 1001-Hole BX StrapG-BXSTRAP

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 16



Conduit

 Conduit Fittings - Straps

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp StrapMISTP050

3/4" 50M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp StrapMISTP075

1" 25M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp StrapMISTP100

1-1/4" 25M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp StrapMISTP125

1-1/2" 25M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp StrapMISTP150

2" 25M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp StrapMISTP200

2-1/2" 20M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp StrapMISTP250

3" 20M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp StrapMISTP300

3-1/2" 10M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp StrapMISTP350

4" 10M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp StrapMISTP400

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp BackMICLB050

3/4" 50M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp BackMICLB075

1" 50M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp BackMICLB100

1-1/4" 50M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp BackMICLB125

1-1/2" 25M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp BackMICLB150

2" 25M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp BackMICLB200

2-1/2" 20M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp BackMICLB250

3" 20M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp BackMICLB300

3-1/2" 10M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp BackMICLB350

4" 10M.I. Iron Conduit Clamp BackMICLB400

Conduit Fittings - Chase Nipple

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100StandardG-CN050

3/4" 50StandardG-CN075

1" 25StandardG-CN100

1-1/4" 25StandardG-CN125

1-1/2" 25StandardG-CN150

2" 10StandardG-CN200

2-1/2" 10StandardG-CN250

3" 10StandardG-CN300

3-1/2" 10StandardG-CN350

4" 5StandardG-CN350

Conduit Fittings - Offset Nipple

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 10StandardG-ON050

3/4" 10StandardG-ON075

1" 10StandardG-ON100

1-1/4" 5StandardG-ON125

1-1/2" 5StandardG-ON150

2" 2StandardG-ON200

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262617



Conduit

Conduit Fittings - Hanger & Bolt

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & BoltG-HB50

3/4" 100Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & BoltG-HB75

1" 100Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & BoltG-HB100

1-1/4" 100Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & BoltG-HB125

1-1/2" 100Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & BoltG-HB150

1-1/2" 100Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & Bolt 
(GAL)

G-HB150G

2" 50Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & BoltG-HB200

2-1/2" 50Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & BoltG-HB250

3" 25Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & BoltG-HB300

3-1/2" 25Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & BoltG-HB350

4" 25Conduit Hanger w/ Nut & BoltG-HB400

Conduit Fittings - Locknuts

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100Standard with tangsG-LN050

3/4" 100Standard with tangsG-LN075

1" 100Standard with tangsG-LN100

1-1/4" 50Standard with tangsG-LN125

1-1/2" 50Standard with tangsG-LN150

2" 25Standard with tangsG-LN200

2-1/2" 50Standard with tangsG-LN250

3" 50Standard with tangsG-LN300

3-1/2" 25Standard with tangsG-LN350

4" 25Standard with tangsG-LN400

Conduit Fittings  - Locknuts

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100Grounding LocknutG-GLN50

3/4" 100Grounding LocknutG-GLN75

1" 100Grounding LocknutG-GLN100

1-1/4" 50Grounding LocknutG-GLN125

1-1/2" 50Grounding LocknutG-GLN150

2" 20Grounding LocknutG-GLN200

2-1/2" 50Grounding LocknutG-GLN250

3" 50Grounding LocknutG-GLN300

3-1/2" 25Grounding LocknutG-GLN350

4" 25Grounding LocknutG-GLN400

Conduit Fittings - Pull Elbow

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 10Box to EMT (Set Screw)G-PE050EBG

3/4" 5Box to EMT (Set Screw)G-PE075EBG

1" 25Box to EMT (Set Screw)G-PE100EBG

1-1/4" 20Box to EMT (Set Screw)G-PE125EBG

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 10EMT TO EMT (Set Screw)G-PE050EEG

3/4" 5EMT TO EMT (Set Screw)G-PE075EEG

1" 25EMT TO EMT (Set Screw)G-PE100EEG

1-1/4" 20EMT TO EMT (Set Screw)G-PE125EEG

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 18



Conduit

Conduit fittings -  Pull Elbow

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 10EMT Flex ComboG-PEC50

3/4" 5EMT Flex ComboG-PEC75

1" 25EMT Flex ComboG-PEC100

1-1/4" 20EMT Flex ComboG-PEC125

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 10EMT Corner Elbow (Set Screw)G-CEB050

3/4" 5EMT Corner Elbow (Set Screw)G-CEB075

Conduit Fittings - Right Angle

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50M.I. Iron SupportG-KRA50M

3/4" 50M.I. Iron SupportG-KRA75M

1" 50M.I. Iron SupportG-KRA100M

1-1/4" 50M.I. Iron SupportG-KRA125M

1-1/2" 50M.I. Iron SupportG-KRA150M

2" 25M.I. Iron SupportG-KRA200M

2-1/2" 25M.I. Iron SupportG-KRA250M

3" 10M.I. Iron SupportG-KRA300M

3-1/2" 10M.I. Iron SupportG-KRA350M

4" 10M.I. Iron SupportG-KRA400M

Conduit Spacer

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100Conduit Spacer Double HoleEYE2050

3/4" 100Conduit Spacer Double HoleEYE2034

1" 100Conduit Spacer Double HoleEYE2100

1/2" 100Conduit Spacer Triple HoleEYE3050

3/4" 100Conduit Spacer Triple HoleEYE3034

1" 100Conduit Spacer Triple HoleEYE3100

Riser Clamp

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50Steel Riser ClampG-RC050

3/4" 50Steel Riser ClampG-RC075

1" 50Steel Riser ClampG-RC100

1-1/4" 50Steel Riser ClampG-RC125

1-1/2" 50Steel Riser ClampG-RC150

2" 25Steel Riser ClampG-RC200

2-1/2" 25Steel Riser ClampG-RC250

3" 25Steel Riser ClampG-RC300

3-1/2" 25Steel Riser ClampG-RC350

4" 25Steel Riser ClampG-RC400

5" 25Steel Riser ClampG-RC500

6" 25Steel Riser ClampG-RC600

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262619



Conduit

Conduit Fittings - Bushings

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

3/4" 100Hot Dipped Galv Ins BushingHDGB075

1" 100Hot Dipped Galv Ins BushingHDGB100

1-1/4" 50Hot Dipped Galv Ins BushingHDGB112

1-1/2" 25Hot Dipped Galv Ins BushingHDGB150

2" 20Hot Dipped Galv Ins BushingHDGB200

2 1/2" 20Hot Dipped Galv Ins BushingHDGB250

3" 15Hot Dipped Galv Ins BushingHDGB300

3-1/2" 15Hot Dipped Galv Ins BushingHDGB350

4" 12Hot Dipped Galv Ins BushingHDGB400

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100M.I. Iron Insulated BushingG-CBI050M

3/4" 100M.I. Iron Insulated BushingG-CBI075M

1" 50M.I. Iron Insulated BushingG-CBI100M

1-1/4" 25M.I. Iron Insulated BushingG-CBI125M

1-1/2" 25M.I. Iron Insulated BushingG-CBI150M

2" 20M.I. Iron Insulated BushingG-CBI200M

2-1/2" 15M.I. Iron Insulated BushingG-CBI250M

3" 10M.I. Iron Insulated BushingG-CBI300M

3-1/2" 10M.I. Iron Insulated BushingG-CBI350M

4" 10M.I. Iron Insulated BushingG-CBI400M

Conduit Fittings -  Bushings

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50Insulated Grounding BushingG-MLGB050M

3/4" 50Insulated Grounding BushingG-MLGB075M

1" 25Insulated Grounding BushingG-MLGB100M

1-1/4" 20Insulated Grounding BushingG-MLGB125M

1-1/2" 25Insulated Grounding BushingG-MLGB150

2" 25Insulated Grounding BushingG-MLGB200M

2-1/2" 10Insulated Grounding BushingG-MLGB250M

3" 10Insulated Grounding BushingG-MLGB300M

3-1/2" 10Insulated Grounding BushingG-MLGB350M

4" 10Insulated Grounding BushingG-MLGB400M

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

3/4" 50Insulated Bronze BushingBIGB-075

1" 20Insulated Bronze BushingBIGB-100

1 1/4" 20Insulated Bronze BushingBIGB-125

1 1/2" 25Insulated Bronze BushingBIGB-150

2" 20Insulated Bronze BushingBIGB-200

2 1/2" 20Insulated Bronze BushingBIGB-250

3 1/2" 10Insulated Bronze BushingBIGB-350

3" 10Insulated Bronze BushingBIGB-300

4" 12Insulated Bronze BushingBIGB-400

Size Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

3" 10HD Threadless BushingHDTB300

4" 10HD Threadless BushingHDTB400

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 20



Cords Cables Wires

Extension Cords

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

25' 412 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord37-1225-18

50' 612 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord37-1250-18

100' 412 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord37-1210-18

25' 1212 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord37-1425-18

50' 612 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord37-1450-18

100' 612 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord37-1410-18

25' 2412 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord37-1625-18

50' 612 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord37-1650-18

100' 412 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord37-1610-18

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

50' 812 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord -
Blue

37-1250-18-B

25' 1212 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord -
Blue

37-1425-18-B

50' 612 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord -
Blue

37-1450-18-B

100' 812 ga Contractor Grade Ext Cord -
Blue

37-1410-18-B

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

6' 2516 ga Cube Tap Ext Cord (Brown)CLV00216-SPT

9' 2516 ga Cube Tap Ext Cord (Brown)CLV00219-SPT2

12' 2516 ga Cube Tap Ext Cord (Brown)CLV00222-SPT2

6' 2516 ga Cube Tap Ext Cord (White)CLV00316-SPT2

9' 2516 ga Cube Tap Ext Cord (White)CLV00319-SPT2

12' 2516 ga Cube Tap Ext Cord (White)CLV00322-SPT2

15' 2516 ga Cube Tap Ext Cord (White)CLV00325-SPT2

Extension Cords

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

10' 1216/3 Extension Cord (Tri-Tap)CLV0689

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

25' 616/3 Retractable Ext Cord (Tri-Tap)CLV0506

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

2' 12Portable GFICLV0781

6' 12Portable GFICLV0782

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

1' 246 Outlet Surge PortectorSP6

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262621



Cords Cables Wires

Power Cords & Cables

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

4', 3 
Wire

1210/3 SRDT Dryer Cord37-9017-18

5', 3 
Wire

1210/3 SRDT Dryer Cord37-9018-18

6', 3 
Wire

1210/3 SRDT Dryer Cord37-9019-18

4', 4 
Wire

1210/4 SRDT Dryer Cord37-9025-18

5', 4 
Wire

1210/4 SRDT Dryer Cord37-9035-18

6', 4 
Wire

1210/4 SRDT Dryer Cord37-9049-18

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

4', 3 
Wire

126/2+8/1 SRDT Range Cord37-9020-18

5', 3 
Wire

126/2+8/1 SRDT Range Cord37-9021-18

6', 3 
Wire

126/2+8/1 SRDT Range Cord37-9022-18

4', 4 
Wire

126/2+8/2 SRDT Range Cord37-9026-18

5', 4 
Wire

126/2+8/2 SRDT Range Cord37-9036-18

6', 4 
Wire

126/2+8/2 (9046) Range Cord37-9048-18

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

3' 24Air Conditioner Cord, 125V, 15A37-1500-18

6' 30Air Conditioner Cord, 125V, 15A37-1501-18

9' 24Air Conditioner Cord, 125V, 15A37-1502-18

12' 12Air Conditioner Cord, 125V, 15A37-1503-18

15' 10Air Conditioner Cord, 125V, 15A37-1504-18

9' 12Air Conditioner Cord, 250V, 15A37-1509-18

9' 12Air Conditioner Cord, 250V, 20A37-2009-18

 Power  Cords & Cables

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

16/3 100Female Laundry Drop 30"G163-30

16/3 1003" Laundry Drop YellowG163-30Y

16/3 50Male Laundry Drop 6'GMLD163-8

14/3 80Male cord BLKGMLD143-8

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

110 Point Meter Cable (Con Ed)81570

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

10/2 500Low Voltage Landscape WireLV102-5

10/2 1000Low Voltage Landscape WireLV102-1

10/2 2500Low Voltage Landscape WireLV102-25

12/2 500Low Voltage Landscape WireLV122-5

12/2 1000Low Voltage Landscape WireLV122-1

8 1000Solid TW Green, Insulated8TWGRN1000

8 500Solid TW Green, Insulated8TWGRN500

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 22



Cords Cables Wires

Greenfield

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 100NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF0375-100

3/8" 250NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF0375-250

3/8" 1000NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF0375-1000

1/2" 100NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF0500-100

1/2" 500NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF0500-500

1/2" 1000NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF0500-1000

3/4" 100NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF0750-100

3/4" 500NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF0750-500

1" 50NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF1000-50

1" 100NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF1000-100

1" 400NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF1000-400

1-1/4" 50NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF1250-50

1-1/4" 250NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF1250-250

1-1/2" 25NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF1500-25

1-1/2" 150NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF1500-150

2" 25NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF2000-25

2" 100NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF2000-100

2-1/2" 25NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF2500-25

3" 25NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF3000-25

3-1/2" 25NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF3500-25

4" 25NON-UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGF4000-25

Liquid-Tite

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100Non-Metallic DC Class, CartonDC0500-100

1/2" 1000Non-Metallic DC Class, ReelDC0500-1000

3/4" 100Non-Metallic DC Class, CartonDC0750-100

3/4" 800Non-Metallic DC Class, ReelDC0750-800

1" 100Non-Metallic DC Class, CartonDC1000-100

1" 500Non-Metallic DC Class, ReelDC1000-500

1-1/4" 100Non-Metallic DC Class, CartonDC1250-100

1-1/2" 50Non-Metallic DC Class, CartonDC1500-050

2" 50Non-Metallic DC Class, CartonDC2000-050

 Liquid-Tite

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 100Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF0375-100

3/8" 1200Steel Core EF Class, ReelEF0375-1200

1/2" 100Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF0500-100

1/2" 500Steel Core EF Class, ReelEF0500-500

1/2" 1000Steel Core EF Class, ReelEF0500-1000

3/4" 100Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF0750-100

3/4" 500Steel Core EF Class, ReelEF0750-500

3/4" 1000Steel Core EF Class, ReelEF0750-1000

1" 100Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF1000-100

1" 400Steel Core EF Class, ReelEF1000-400

1-1/4" 50Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF1250-050

1-1/4" 250Steel Core EF Class, ReelEF1250-250

1-1/2" 50Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF1500-050

1-1/2" 200Steel Core EF Class, ReelEF1500-200

2" 50Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF2000-050

2" 100Steel Core EF Class, ReelEF2000-100

2-1/2" 25Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF2500-025

3" 25Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF3000-025

3-1/2" 25Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF3500-025

4" 25Steel Core EF Class, CartonEF4000-025

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262623



Cords Cables Wires

UL Greenfield

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 100UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL0375-100

3/8" 250UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL0375-250

3/8" 1000UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL0375-1000

1/2" 100UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL0500-100

1/2" 1000UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL0500-1000

3/4" 100UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL0750-100

3/4" 500UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL0750-500

1" 50UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL1000-50

1" 400UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL1000-400

1 1/4" 50UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL1250-50

1 1/4" 250UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL1250-250

1 1/2" 25UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL1500-25

1 1/2" 150UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL1500-150

2" 25UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL2000-25

2" 50UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL2000-50

2" 100UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL2000-100

2-1/2" 25UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL2500-25

3" 25UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL3000-25

3-1/2" 25UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL3500-25

4" 25UL Greenfield Flex ConduitGFUL4000-25

UL Liquid Tite

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100UL Liquid-Tite, CartonUL0500-100

1/2" 500UL Liquid-Tite, ReelUL0500-500

3/4" 100UL Liquid-Tite, CartonUL0750-100

3/4" 500UL Liquid-Tite, ReelUL0750-500

1" 100UL Liquid-Tite, CartonUL1000-100

1" 400UL Liquid-Tite, ReelUL1000-400

1-1/4" 50UL Liquid-Tite, CartonUL1250-050

1-1/4" 250UL Liquid-Tite, ReelUL1250-250

1-1/2" 50UL Liquid-Tite, CartonUL1500-050

1-1/2" 150UL Liquid-Tite, ReelUL1500-150

2" 50UL Liquid-Tite, CartonUL2000-050

2" 100UL Liquid-Tite, ReelUL2000-100

2-1/2" 25UL Liquid-Tite, CartonUL2500-025

3" 25UL Liquid-Tite, CartonUL3000-025

3-1/2" 25UL Liquid-Tite, CartonUL3500-025

4" 25UL Liquid-Tite, CartonUL4000-025

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 24



Cords Cables Wires

Power Cords - Insulated

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

2/3 500Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW23-500

2/3 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW23-1000

2/4 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW24-1000

2/5 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW25-1000

4/3 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW43-1000

4/4 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW44-1000

6/3 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW63-1000

6/4 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW64-1000

6/5 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW65-1000

8/3 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW83-1000

8/4 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW84-1000

10/3 250Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW103-250

10/3 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW103-1000

10/4 250Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW104-250

10/4 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW104-1000

10/5 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW105-1000

12/3 250Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW123-250

12/3 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW123-1000

12/4 250Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW124-250

12/4 1000Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW124-1000

12/5 250Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW125-250

12/5 1000Stranded Copper  (SOOW Cord)SOOW125-1000

14/3 250Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW143-250

14/4 250Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord)SOOW144-250

12/3 250Stranded Copper (SO Cord)SO123

12/4 250Stranded Copper (SO Cord)SO124

Power Cords - Speaker Wire

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

18ga 1000250V Power Cable (Black), 250 ft.SPT1BL

18ga 1000250V Power Cable (Brown), 250 ft.SPT1BR

18ga 1000250V Power Cable (Clear), 250 ft.SPT1C

18ga 1000250V Power Cable (Gold), 250 ft.SPT1G

18ga 1000250V Power Cable (White) 250 ft.SPT1W

18ga 1000250V Power Cable (Black) 250 ft.SPT2BL

18ga 1000250V Power Cable (Brown) 250 ft.SPT2BR

18ga 1000250V Power Cable (White) 250 ft.SPT2W

Thermostat Wire

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

18ga 20002 Conductors Thermostat WireTW-182

18ga 20003 Conductors Thermostat WireTW-183

18ga 10004 Conductors Thermostat WireTW-184

18ga 10005 Conductors Thermostat WireTW-185

18ga 10006 Conductors Thermostat WireTW-186

18ga 10007 Conductors Thermostat WireTW-187

18ga 10008 Conductors Thermostat WireTW-188

18ga 100010 Conductors Thermostat WireTW-1810

18ga 100012 Conductors Thermostat WireTW-1812

Intercom Wire

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

22ga 10006 Conductors Intercom WireINT223P-1

22ga 5006 Conductors Intercom WireINT223P-5

22ga 10008 Conductors Intercom WireINT224P-1

22ga 5008 Conductors Intercom WireINT224P-5

22ga 100012 Conductors 8 + 2 Twisted PairINT228C2P-1

22ga 50012 Conductors 8 + 2 Twisted PairINT228C2P-5

Data Com Wire

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

24ga 10004 Conductor Telephone Station WireTEL224-1

24ga 5004 Conductor Telephone Station WireTEL224-5

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262625



Cords Cables Wires

Home Network Cable

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

1000(1) RG6U Quad + (1) Cat5e UTP 
Solid Wire

CAT5-RG6UQ-1-
W

1000(2) RG6U Quad + (2) Cat5e UTP 
Solid Wire

CAT5EX2
+RG6UQX2

Datacom Wire

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

3 10002 Pairs Category CableCAT3-2PG

3 10003 Pairs Category CableCAT3-3PG

3 10004 Pairs Category CableCAT3-4PG

10005E Enhanced Plenum Category 
Cable (Blue)

CAT5E-CMP-B

10005E Enhanced Plenum Category 
Cable (White)

CAT5E-CMP-W

10005E Enhanced Category Cable (Blue)CAT5E-PVC-B

5005E Enhanced Category Cable (Blue)CAT5E-PVC-B5

10005E Enhanced Category Cable (Gray)CAT5E-PVC-G

10005E Enhanced Category Cable 
(White)

CAT5E-PVC-W

5005E Enhanced Category Cable 
(White)

CAT5E-PVC-W5

10005E Enhanced Category Cable 
(Yellow)

CAT5E-PVC-Y

10006 Plenum Category Cable (White)CAT76-CMP-W

10006 Plenum Category Cable (Blue)CAT76-CMP-B

10006 Gigabit Category Cable (White)CAT6-PVC-W

10006 Gigabit Category Cable (Blue)CAT6-PVC-B

10006 Gigabit Category Cable (Yellow)CAT6-PVC-Y

 Datacom Wire

Size Pkg.Product DescriptionProduct

10006/U Coaxial Plenum Cable, Reel 
(White)

RG6UPRW-1

10006/U Coaxial Cable - Quad, Reel 
(Black)

RG6UQRB-1

5006/U Coaxial Cable - Quad, Reel 
(Black)

RG6UQRB-5

10006/U Coaxial Cable - Quad, Reel 
(White)

RB6UQRW-1

5006/U Coaxial Cable - Quad, Reel 
(White)

RB6UQRW-5

1000Coaxial Cable, Reel (Black)RG6URB-1

500Coaxial Cable, Reel (Black)RG6URB-5

1000Coaxial Cable, Reel (White)RG6URW-1

500Coaxial Cable, Reel (White)RG6URW-5

100018/2 Solid + RG59 Siamese34RG59SIAM

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 26



Fittings

Flex & BX Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 50FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL038

1/2" 25FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL50

3/4" 25FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL75

1" 10FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL100

1 1/4" 10FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL125

1 1/2" 5FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL150

2" 5FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL200

2 1/2' 1FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL250

3" 1FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL300

3 1/2" 1FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL350

4" 1FLEX-BX Conn., Squeeze DCG-BXFL400

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 50FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-38

1/2" 25FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-50

3/4" 10FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-75

1" 5FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-100

1 1/4" 10FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-125

1 1/2" 5FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-150

2" 5FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-200

2 1/2" 1FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-250

3" 1FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-300

3 1/2" 1FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-350

4" 2FLEX-BX Conn., 90° Squeeze DCG-BXFL90-400

Flex & BX Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 25Rubber Cord Conn., Cable .250G-GC50A250

1/2" 25Rubber Cord Conn., Cable .375G-GC50A375

1/2" 25Rubber Cord Conn., Cable .500G-GC50A500

3/4" 25Rubber Cord Conn., Cable .500G-GC75A500

3/4" 25Rubber Cord Conn., Cable .625G-GC75A625

3/4" 25Rubber Cord Conn., Cable .750G-GC75A750

1" 10Rubber Cord Conn., Cable .750G-GC100A750

1" 10Rubber Cord Conn., Cable .800G-GC100A880

1" 10Rubber Cord Conn. Cable .985G-GC100A985

EMT  Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2 - 3/8" 50EMT BX/NM (180) CouplingG-CMB38

1/2" 25FLEX-EMT Coupling, Set ScrewG-CMB050

3/4" 25FLEX-EMT Coupling, Set ScrewG-CMB075

1" 100FLEX-EMT Coupling, Set ScrewG-CMB100

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262627



Fittings

 EMT  Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50EMT Conn., Set Screw DC (Die 
Cast)

G-CONSS050

3/4" 25EMT Conn., Set Screw DC (Die 
Cast)

G-CONSS075

1" 50EMT Conn., Set Screw DC (Die 
Cast)

G-CONSS100

1 1/4" 25EMT Conn., Set Screw DC (Die 
Cast)

G-CONSS125

1 1/2" 25EMT Conn., Set Screw DC (Die 
Cast)

G-CONSS150

2" 20EMT Conn., Set Screw DC (Die 
Cast)

G-CONSS200

2 1/2" 12EMT Conn., Set Screw DC (Die 
Cast)

G-CONSS250

3" 12EMT Conn., Set Screw DC (Die 
Cast)

G-CONSS300

3 1/2" 10EMT Conn., Set Screw DC (Die 
Cast)

G-CONSS350

4" 6EMT Conn., Set Screw DC (Die 
Cast)

G-CONSS400

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Die Cast)G-COUPSS050

3/4" 25EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Die Cast)G-COUPSS075

1" 25EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Die Cast)G-COUPSS100

1 1/4" 25EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Die Cast)G-COUPSS125

1 1/2" 25EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Die Cast)G-COUPSS150

2" 20EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Die Cast)G-COUPSS200

2 1/2" 12EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Die Cast)G-COUPSS250

3" 12EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Die Cast)G-COUPSS300

3 1/2" 10EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Die Cast)G-COUPSS350

4" 6EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Die Cast)G-COUPSS400

 EMT  Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Steel)G-SCOUPSS050

3/4" 25EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Steel)G-SCOUPSS075

1" 25EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Steel)G-SCOUPSS100

1 1/4" 25EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Steel)G-SCOUPSS125

1 1/2" 10EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Steel)G-SCOUPSS150

2" 20EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Steel)G-SCOUPSS200

2 1/2" 12EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Steel)G-SCOUPSS250

3" 12EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Steel)G-SCOUPSS300

3 1/2" 6EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Steel)G-SCOUPSS350

4" 6EMT Coupling, Set Screw (Steel)G-SCOUPSS400

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50EMT Conn., Set Screw (Steel)G-SCONSS050

3/4" 25EMT Conn., Set Screw (Steel)G-SCONSS075

1" 50EMT Conn., Set Screw (Steel)G-SCONSS100

1 1/4" 25EMT Conn., Set Screw (Steel)G-SCONSS125

1 1/2" 10EMT Conn., Set Screw (Steel)G-SCONSS150

2" 20EMT Conn., Set Screw (Steel)G-SCONSS200

2 1/2" 12EMT Conn., Set Screw (Steel)G-SCONSS250

3" 12EMT Conn., Set Screw (Steel)G-SCONSS300

3 1/2" 6EMT Conn., Set Screw (Steel)G-SCONSS350

4" 6EMT Conn., Set Screw (Steel)G-SCONSS400

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 28



Fittings

 EMT Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50EMT Conn., Insulated, Set Screw 
(Steel)

G-SCONSS050I

3/4" 25EMT Conn., Insulated, Set Screw 
(Steel)

G-SCONSS075I

1" 25EMT Conn., Insulated, Set Screw 
(Steel)

G-SCONSS100I

1 1/4" 25EMT Conn., Insulated, Set Screw 
(Steel)

G-SCONSS125I

1 1/2" 10EMT Conn., Insulated, Set Screw 
(Steel)

G-SCONSS150I

2" 20EMT Conn., Insulated, Set Screw 
(Steel)

G-SCONSS200I

2 1/2" 12EMT Conn., Insulated, Set Screw 
(Steel)

G-SCONSS250I

3" 12EMT Conn., Insulated, Set Screw 
(Steel)

G-SCONSS300I

3 1/2" 10EMT Conn., Insulated, Set Screw 
(Steel)

G-SCONSS350I

4" 6EMT Conn., Insulated, Set Screw 
(Steel)

G-SCONSS400I

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50EMT Compression Conn., Insulated 
(Steel)

G-SCCON50I

3/4" 25EMT Compression Conn., Insulated 
(Steel)

G-SCCON75I

1" 25EMT Compression Conn., Insulated 
(Steel)

G-SCCON100I

1 1/4" 25EMT Compression Conn., Insulated 
(Steel)

G-SCCON125I

1 1/2" 20EMT Compression Conn., Insulated 
(Steel)

G-SCCON150I

2" 20EMT Compression Conn., Insulated 
(Steel)

G-SCCON200I

2 1/2" 12EMT Compression Conn., Insulated 
(Steel)

G-SCCON250I

3" 12EMT Compression Conn., Insulated 
(Steel)

G-SCCON300I

3 1/2" 6EMT Compression Conn., Insulated 
(Steel)

G-SCCON350I

4" 6EMT Compression Conn., Insulated 
(Steel)

G-SCCON400I

 EMT  Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50EMT Compression Conn. (Steel)G-SCCON050

3/4" 25EMT Compression Conn. (Steel)G-SCCON075

1" 25EMT Compression Conn. (Steel)G-SCCON100

1 1/4" 25EMT Compression Conn. (Steel)G-SCCON125

1 1/2" 20EMT Compression Conn. (Steel)G-SCCON150

2" 20EMT Compression Conn. (Steel)G-SCCON200

2 1/2" 12EMT Compression Conn. (Steel)G-SCCON250

3" 12EMT Compression Conn. (Steel)G-SCCON300

3 1/2" 6EMT Compression Conn. (Steel)G-SCCON350

4" 6EMT Compression Conn. (Steel)G-SCCON400

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50EMT Compression Coupling (Steel)G-SCCOUP050

3/4" 25EMT Compression Coupling (Steel)G-SCCOUP075

1" 25EMT Compression Coupling (Steel)G-SCCOUP100

1 1/4" 25EMT Compression Coupling (Steel)G-SCCOUP125

1 1/2" 20EMT Compression Coupling (Steel)G-SCCOUP150

2" 20EMT Compression Coupling (Steel)G-SCCOUP200

2 1/2" 12EMT Compression Coupling (Steel)G-SCCOUP250

3" 12EMT Compression Coupling (Steel)G-SCCOUP300

3 1/2" 6EMT Compression Coupling (Steel)G-SCCOUP350

4" 6EMT Compression Coupling (Steel)G-SCCOUP400

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 20EMT Offset ConnectorG-OC50

3/4" 10EMT Offset ConnectorG-OC75

1" 10EMT Offset ConnectorG-OC100

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262629



Fittings

EMT  Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 100FLEX-BX Connector, Set ScrewG-BXFLSS-38

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 50BX MC Saddle ConnetorG-BXMCSAD38

3/8" 50MC Saddle Connector G-GFSAD-038AS

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 100BX MC ConnectorG-BXMCCON38

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 25BX MC Duplex ConnectorG-MCDX38

Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 25Rigid Compression Conn., (Steel)G-RCON050S

3/4" 25Rigid Compression Conn., (Steel)G-RCON75S

1" 10Rigid Compression Conn., (Steel)G-RCON100S

1 1/4" 5Rigid Compression Conn., (Steel)G-RCON125S

1 1/2" 5Rigid Compression Conn., (Steel)G-RCON150S

2" 5Rigid Compression Conn., (Steel)G-RCON200S

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 25Rigid Compression Coupling (Steel)G-RCOUP50S

3/4" 25Rigid Compression Coupling (Steel)G-RCOUP75S

1" 10Rigid Compression Coupling (Steel)G-RCOUP100S

1 1/4" 5Rigid Compression Coupling (Steel)G-RCOUP125S

1 1/2" 5Rigid Compression Coupling (Steel)G-RCOUP150S

2" 5Rigid Compression Coupling (Steel)G-RCOUP200S

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 25"ROMEX" Two Screw ConnectorG-NMCON-38

3/4" 25"ROMEX" Two Screw ConnectorG-NMCON-34

1" 25"ROMEX" Two Screw ConnectorG-NMCON-100

1 1/4" 25"ROMEX" Two Screw ConnectorG-NMCON-125

1 1/2" 10"ROMEX" Two Screw ConnectorG-NMCON-150

2" 10"ROMEX" Two Screw ConnectorG-NMCON-200

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 30



Fittings

Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 25Water Tite HubG-WTHG50I

3/4" 25Water Tite HubG-WTHG75I

1" 10Water Tite HubG-WTHG100I

1 1/4" 10Water Tite HubG-WTHG125I

1 1/2" 2Water Tite HubG-WTHG150I

2" 2Water Tite HubG-WTHG200I

2 1/2" 2Water Tite HubG-WTHG250I

3" 2Water Tite HubG-WTHG300I

3 1/2" 1Water Tite HubG-WTHG350I

4" 1Water Tite HubG-WTHG400I

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 203 Piece Coupling (Malleable Iron)3PCCPL050

3/4" 253 Piece Coupling (Malleable Iron)3PCCPL075

1" 53 Piece Coupling (Malleable Iron)3PCCPL100

1 1/4" 53 Piece Coupling (Malleable Iron)3PCCPL125

1 1/2" 33 Piece Coupling (Malleable Iron)3PCCPL150

2" 13 Piece Coupling (Malleable Iron)3PCCPL200

2 1/2" 13 Piece Coupling (Malleable Iron)3PCCPL250

3" 13 Piece Coupling (Malleable Iron)3PCCPL300

3 1/2" 13 Piece Coupling (Malleable Iron)3PCCPL350

4" 13 Piece Coupling (Malleable Iron)3PCCPL400

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 25Box to Box ConnectorG-BB50

 Fittings

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 25NM+SE ConnectorG-TA050

3/4" 20NM+SE ConnectorG-TA075

1" 10NM+SE ConnectorG-TA100

1 1/4" 10NM+SE ConnectorG-TA125

1 1/2" 5NM+SE ConnectorG-TA150

2" 1NM+SE ConnectorG-TA200

Size Box 
Qty

Product DescriptionProduct

6 100Split Bolt ConnectorG-KSU6

4 100Split Bolt ConnectorG-KSU4

3 100Split Bolt ConnectorG-KSU3

2 100Split Bolt ConnectorG-KSU2

1/0 50Split Bolt ConnectorG-KSU1/0

2/0 25Split Bolt ConnectorG-KSU2/0

3/0 25Split Bolt ConnectorG-KSU3/0

250MCM 25Split Bolt ConnectorG-KSU250

350MCM 6Split Bolt ConnectorG-KSU350

500MCM 6Split Bolt ConnectorG-KSU500

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262631



Grounding

Grounding

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" x 8' 10Ground Rod (Copper)GR128
1/2" x 8' 10Ground Rod UL (Copper)GR128UL
1/2" x 10' 10Ground Rod (Copper)GR1210
1/2" x 10' 10Ground Rod UL (Copper)GR1210UL
3/4" x 8' 10Ground Rod (Copper)GR348
3/4" x 10' 10Ground Rod (Copper)GR3410
3/4" x 10' 10Ground Rod Sectional (Copper)GR3410S
3/4" x 10' 5Ground Rod UL (Copper)GR3410UL
5/8" x 8' 10Ground Rod (Copper)GR588
5/8" x 8' 10Ground Rod UL (Copper)GR588UL
5/8" x 8' 10Ground Rod (Galvanized)GGR588
5/8" x 10' 10Ground Rod (Copper)GG5810
5/8" x 12' 10Ground Rod (Copper)GR5812
1" x 10' 3Ground Rod (Copper)GR110

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 50Ground Rod ClampGRC12
3/4" 50Ground Rod ClampGRC34
3/8" 25Ground Rod ClampGRC38
5/8" 25Ground Rod ClampGRC58
1" 50Ground Rod ClampGRC10

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3/4" 50Ground Rod Sectional CouplingGRC34S

 Grounding

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2"- 1" 100Ground Pipe ClampGPC050
1 1/4" - 2" 50Ground Pipe ClampGPC114
2 1/2" - 4" 10Ground Pipe ClampGPC250

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

#12 100Green Grounding ScrewG-GGS
#12 100Green Grounding PigtailGG12
#12 500Green Grounding Pigtail 12" longGG12-12

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100Economy Conduit HubsGH-50
3/4" 100Economy Conduit HubsGH-75 
1" 50Economy Conduit HubsGH-100

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" - 1" 100Ground Clamp with Swivel HubGPC050-360

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 32



Grounding

 Grounding

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 50Jumper Bond ClampJB38
1/2" 50Jumper Bond ClampJB12
5/8" 25Jumper Bond ClampJB38

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100Grounding HubGPCH050
3/4" 50Grounding HubGPCH075
1" 25Grounding HubGPCH100

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262633



Lighting & Wiring

Temporary Lighting

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

300Rubber Right Hand Pigtail124G

300Porcelain RH Pigtail124GP

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

300Phenolic Right Hand PigtailG157

300Phenolic Right Hand PigtailG157X

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100Plastic Yellow Cage for temp lightingGYC

1Temp Lights 50' 14/2 SJTWSTL50

1100' Stringer Lights, 14/2 SJTW (UL)STL100

1100' Stringer Lights, 14/3 SJTW (UL)STL1003

Temporary Lighting

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

50#22 Victor Split (Dia 1-1/8")H22

25#38 Victor Split (Dia 1-5/8")H38

300#1 Porcelain Spool (Dia 1/2")1VICTOR

300#2 Porcelain Spool (Dia 5/8")2VICTOR

300#3 Porcelain Spool (Dia 13/16")3VICTOR

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

103.5 lbs.,16ga Steel Tie Wire (Black)GTY3S

105 lbs.,16ga Steel Tie Wire (Black)GTY5

412 lbs.,16ga Steel Tie Wire (Black)GTY12

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

650', 16ga Portable Light37-50TL

1225', 16ga Portable Light37-25TL

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

12Voltage and Continuity TesterVT1936

Temporary Lighting

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

400W, MH Temporary Construction 
Light

TEMP400

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 34



Lighting & Wiring

Wire Termination

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1000600V Wire Connector (Box), GrayP1000

500600V Wire Connector, X-Large 
(Box), Blue

P1700

1000600V Wire Connector (Box), BlueP2000

1000600V Wire Connector (Box), OrangeP3000

100150 Degrees High Temp Connector, 
Black

P3B00

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1000600V Wire Connector, Grounding 
(Box), Green

P9900

5000600V Wire Connector, Grounding 
(Bag), Green

P9901

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100600V Push In Connector, RedPC25200

100600V Push In Connector, OrangePC25300

100600V Push In Connector, YellowPC25400

100600V Push In Connector, GrayPC25500

 Wire Termination

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100600V Wire Connector, Wing (Box), 
Yellow

P1100

500600V Wire Connector, Wing (Bag), 
Yellow

P1101

100600V Wire Connector, Wing (Box), 
Tan

P1200

500600V Wire Connector, Wing (Bag), 
Tan

P1201

100600V Wire Connector, Wing (Box), 
Red

P1300

500600V Wire Connector, Wing (Bag), 
Red

P1301

Wire Connectors

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1000Precision Super B Wire ConnectorARKBC100P

1000Silicone Super B Wire ConnectorARKBC100S

Lamp Guards

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

64Metal Lamp GuardBCAGE

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262635



Lighting & Wiring

 Lamp Guards

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100Metal Lamp Guard E-CAGEG2100A

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 36



Miscellaneous

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

234V 8Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB4-8

15V 4Ah Maint Free Lead AcitGB4-5

206V 3.5Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB3-6

206v 4.5Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB4.5-6

16V 5Ah Battery F2GB5-6

106V 7Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB7-6

106V 8.5Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB8-6

206V 10Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB10-6

106V 12Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB12-6

1012V 4.5Ah Maint Free Lead 
Acid

GB4-12

1012V 5Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB5-12

512V 7Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB7-12

112V 12Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB12-12

212V 18Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB18-12

112v 21Ah Maint Free Lead AcidGB21-12

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

244V 5Ah MonoblocGB0809-0010

166V 5Ah MonoblocGB0809-0012

244V 8Ah MonoblocGB0859-0010

166V 5Ah MonoblocGB0859-0012

Chemicals

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

121 Qt. Light Cutting Oil Lube93392

61 Gal Light Cutting Oil Lube93272

15 Gal Light Cutting Oil Lube93192

61 Gal Hydraulic OilHO1G

1216 Oz Aerosol Cold Galv86625

1211 Oz Contact Cleaner Aerosol 
Spray

84392

1216 Oz BUZAWF Aerosol Spray84390

Safety Products & Tools

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

110 Man First Aid KitFAK10

125 Man First Aid KitFAK25

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

120Leather Palm Gloves with 
Cotton Splits

GLPG

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

240Jersey Gloves, Knit Wrist 
(Brown)

GJG

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262637



Miscellaneous

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

300Blue Latex Palm GlovesGBG

Safety Products & Tools

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

300Red Latex Palm GlovesGRG

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

240Data-Electrical, Max Grip, Wet-
Dry Applications

GBLKG

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

240Winter Blue GlovesGWBG

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

100Linen Tag (Bag of 1000)GLT

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

11/2" Conduit Bender HeadG-TCB50H

13/4" Conduit lender HeadG-TCB75H

11" Conduit Bender HeadG-TCB100H

11/2" Conduit Bender PoleG-TCB50P

13/4" Conduit Bender PoleG-TCB75P

11" Conduit Bender PoleG-TCB100P

ARK Bushings

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

100Anti Short Bushing Red, 3/8"ARK-1

100Anti Short Bushing Red, 5/16"ARK-0

Bag of Rags

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

1 lb1lb Bag of RagsRAG-1

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 38



Miscellaneous

Cold Shrink

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

258"  Cold Shrink Insul. 10-1/0 
AWG & Kcmil

G8424-8

2511" Cold Shrink Insul. 
2/0-250AWG & Kcmil

G8426-11

1012" Cold Shrink Insul. 450-800 
AWG & Kcmil

G-8428-12

2512 " Cold Shrink Insul. 250-400 
AWG & Kcmil

G8427-12

Elevator Mirror

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

20Elevator MirrorEM

Meter Block

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

1Meter BlockMB

Permanent Marker

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

10Permanent Marker - BlackG-SMKR-BK

Non-fusible Pullout Disc

Box QtyDescriptionProduct

160A Non-fusible Pullout DiscG-ACD60NF

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262639



Pulling Products

Fish Tape

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

25' x 1" 40Fish Tape GRT825

50' x 1/8" 40Fish TapeGRT850

100' x 1/8" 20Fish TapeGRT8100

200' x 1/8" 10Fish TapeGRT8200

25' x 1/4" 10Fish TapeGRT425

50' x 1/4" 20Fish TapeGRT450

100' x 1/4" 10Fish TapeGRT4100

200' x 1/4" 5Fish TapeGRT4200

Conduit Tape

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3/16" x 
3000'

1Conduit Measuring TapeCMT425

1/2" x 3000' 1Polyester Mule TapeWP1250

5/8" x 3000' 1Polyester Mule TapeWP1800

Yellow Pulling Rope

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3/16" Yellow - 250'GYR316250

3/16" Yellow - 600'GYR316600

3/16" Yellow - 1000'GYR3161000

1/4" Tensile Strength - 1130 - 250'GYR14250

1/4" Tensile Strength - 1130 - 600'GYR14600

1/4" Tensile Strength - 1130 - 1200'GYR141200

1/4" Tensile Strength - 1130 - 2400'GYR142400

5/16" Tensile Strength - 1710 - 600'GYR516600

5/16" Tensile Strength - 1710 - 1200'GYR5161200

3/8" Tensile Strength - 2440 - 250'GYR38250

3/8" Tensile Strength - 2440 - 600'GYR38600

3/8" Tensile Strength - 2440 -1200'GYR381200

3/8" Tensile Strength - 2440 - 2400'GYR382400

1/2" Tensile Strength - 3780 - 250'GYR12250

1/2" Tensile Strength - 3780 - 600'GYR12600

1/2" Tensile Strength - 3780 - 600'GYR12600W

1/2" Tensile Strength - 3780 - 1200'GYR121200

5/8" Tensile Strength - 5600 - 250'GYR58250

5/8" Tensile Strength - 5600 - 600'GYR58600

5/8" Tensile Strength - 5600 - 1200'GYR581200

3/4" Tensile Strength - 7650 - 250'GYR34250

3/4" Tensile Strength - 7650 - 600'GYR34600

3/4" Tensile Strength - 7650 - 1200'GYR341200

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 40



Service Entrance

Service Entrance Caps

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

50Service Entrance Cap (Clamp on), 1-1/4"G-SHC50

25Service Entrance Cap (Clamp on), 1-1/4"G-SHC125

10Service Entrance Cap (Clamp on), 1-1/2"G-SHC150C

10Service Entrance Cap (Screw on), 1-1/2"G-SHC150T

5Service Entrance Cap (Screw on), 2"G-SHC200

10Service Entrance Cap 100A (Set Screw), 2-1/2"G-SHC250

10Service Entrance Cap 200A (Set Screw), 2-1/2"G-SHC250M

Service Entrance - Support

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

50Conduit Support, Lag Screw, 2"G2350L

40Conduit Support, Lag Screw, 2-1/2"G2850L

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

25Conduit Support, Treaded, 2"G2350

1Bolt for G2350G2350BL

25Conduit Support, Treaded, 2-1/2"G2850

2Conduit Support, Treaded, 3"G2950

2Conduit Support, Treaded, 3-1/2"G3050

2Conduit Support, Treaded, 4"G3150

Service Entrance - Support

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

10Bottom Reducer, 1 1/4" HUB, 2-1/2"G2700

10Bottom Reducer, 1 1/4" HUB, 2-1/2"G2750

10Bottom Reducer, 2" HUB, 2-1/2"G3600

Flashing

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

25Black Rubber, 2"G2900N

25Black Rubber, 2-1/2"G3000N

25Black Rubber, 3"G3100N

Service Entrance - Wire Holders

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

25Porcelain Wire Holder, 2-1/4" Lag Screw, 7/8" x 
1 Wire

G1940

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

50Porcelain Wire Holder, 4" Lag Screw, 7/8" x 1 
Wire

G1988

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262641



Service Entrance

Service Entrance - Wire Holders

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

30Porcelain Wire Holder, 5" Machine Screw, 7/8" x 
1 Wire

G1996

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

30Porcelain Wire Holder, Universal, 1-1/4" x 2 1/2" 
Wire

G6912

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

15Porcelain Wire Holder, Universal, 2-1/2" PipeG4050

15Porcelain Wire Holder, Universal, 3" PipeG4400

15Porcelain Wire Holder, Universal, 3-1/2" PipeG4500

15Porcelain Wire Holder, Universal, 4" PipeG4600

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

10Porcelain 4" Extension, 11/16" x 11/16" BracketG4111

10Porcelain 4" Extension, 11/16" x 7/8" BracketG4112

Service Entrance - Wire Holders

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

24Porcelain 6-1/2" Extension, 11/16" BracketG4170

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

10Porcelain 4" Extension, 11/16" BracketG4172

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

14 Spool Insulator RackGB38

Box 
Qty

DescriptionProduct

1Utility Pole GuardUPG

1Utility Pole Guard BaseUPGB

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 42



Struts

Struts Channel Bars

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

13/16" • 1 
5/8"

50012 Ga Oval Slot 10 Ft.G12-1316-158-O

13/16" • 1 
5/8"

50014 Ga Oval Slot 10 Ft.G14-1316-158-O

13/16" • 1 
5/8"

50014 Ga Oval Slot 10 Ft.G14-1316-158-B

13/16" • 1 
5/8"

50016 Ga Oval Slot 10 Ft.G16-1316-158-O

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1 5/8" • 1 
5/8"

50012 Ga Oval Slot 10 Ft.G12-158-158-O

1 5/8" • 1 
5/8"

50014 Ga Oval Slot 10 Ft.G14-158-158-O

1 5/8" • 1 
5/8"

50014 Ga Gold Slot 10 Ft.G14-158-158-G

1 5/8" • 1 
5/8"

50012 Ga Hot Dipped Gal. 10 Ft.G12-158-158-HDG

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1 1/2" • 1 
1/2"

50012 Ga Gold Strut - round holeGB905

3/4" • 1 
1/2"

50014 Ga Gold Strut - round holeGB907

Strut Channel Nuts

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/4"-20 • 
1/4"

100Top Spring GalvanizedGTSN800

3/8"-16 • 
3/8"

100Top Spring GalvanizedGTSN801

1/2"-13 • 
3/8"

100Top Spring GalvanizedGTSN802

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/4"-20 • 
1/4"

100No Spring GalvanizedGN-800

3/8"-16 • 
3/8"

100No Spring GalvanizedGN-801

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/4"-20 • 
1/4"

100Short Spring GalvanizedGN-810

1/4"-20 • 
1/4"

100Short Spring GoldGB-911-1/4

3/8"-16 • 
3/8"

100Short Spring GalvanizedGN-811

3/8"-16 • 
3/8"

100Short Spring GoldGB-911-3/8

1/2"-13 • 
1/2"

100Short Spring GalvanizedGN-812

1/2"-13 • 
1/2"

100Short Spring GoldGB-911-1/2

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262643



Struts

Strut Channel Nuts

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/4"-20 • 
1/4"

100Regular Spring GalvanizedGN-820

1/4"-20 • 
1/4"

100Regular Spring GoldTN-820YZ

3/8"-16 • 
3/8"

100Regular Spring GalvanizedGN-821

1/2"-13 • 
1/2"

100Regular Spring GalvanizedGN-822

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/4"-20 • 
1/4"

50Long Spring GalvanizedGN-830

1/4"-20 • 
1/4"

50Long Spring GoldGN-830YZ

3/8"-16 • 
3/8"

50Long Spring GalvanizedGN-831

3/8"-16 • 
3/8"

50Long Spring GoldGN-831YZ

Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3/8" 100Square WasherG-201-037

1/2" 100Square WasherG-201-050

5/8" 100Square WasherG-201-062

3/4" 100Square WasherG-201-075

Strut Accessories  &  Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100Square Washer - No TurnG-202-050

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2"+3/8" 100Saddle Washer YZGH120

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

9-1/8" x 
3-1/2"

10Tee Corner Connector- 6 HolesG221

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3" x 
1-7/8"

50Corner Angle - 2 HolesG301

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 44



Struts

Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

2" x 
1-7/8"

50Connection Angle - 2 HolesG302

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3-5/16" x 
2-1/16"

25Open Angle - 2 HolesG305

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

4-1/8" x 
1-5/8"

50Corner Angle - 3 HolesG306

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3-1/2' x 
2-5/16"

25Corner Angle Shelf - 3 HolesG307-1 

Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

4-1/8" x 
3-1/2"

25Joint Connector Angle - 4 HolesG309

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

4-1/8" x 
3-1/2"

25Corner Angle - 4 HolesG311

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

4-1/8" x 
3-1/2"

25Corner Angle - 5 HolesG311-2

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

5-3/8" x 
2"

25Bent Tree - 4 HolesG312

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262645



Struts

Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3-1/2" x 
4-3/16"

20Duplex Corner Angle - 5 HolesG313 

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3-1/2" x 
1-5/8"

50Z Angle - 3 HolesG322

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

15/16" x 
9-3/16"

10Triple Angle Wing Conn - 12 HolesG329-1

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

7-1/4" x 
1-5/8"

10Splice Channel - 4 HolesG606-1

7-1/4" x 
13/16"

10Splice Channel - 4 HolesG606-2

Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1-5/8" x 
7-1/4"

15Splice Plate - 4 HolesG205

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1-5/8" x 
5-3/8"

20Splice Plate - 3 HolesG206

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

5-1/4" x 
3-5/8"

25Swivel Plate - 2 HolesG207-1

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1-5/8" x 
9-1/8"

25Splice Plate - 5 HolesG208

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 46



Struts

Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3-1/2" x 
3-1/2"

25Angle Plate - 3 HolesG210

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3-1/2" x 
3-1/2"

25Corner Connector - 3 HolesG211

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

3-1/2" x 
3-1/2"

75Connector Plate - 3 HolesG212

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

5-3/8" x 
3-1/2"

15Tee Plate - 4 HolesG213

Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

5-3/8" x 
3-1/2"

20Corner Joinger Plate - 4 HolesG214

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

5-3/8" x 
5-3/8"

10Cross Plate - 5 HolesG216

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

5-3/8" x 
3-1/2"

10Connector - 4 HolesG217

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

5-3/8" x 
3-1/2"

15Corner Connector - 4 HolesG218

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262647



Struts

Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

5-3/8" x 
5-3/8"

25Connector - 5 HolesG219

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

5-3/8" x 
5-3/8"

25Corner Connector - 5 HolesG219-1

Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-050

1/2" 100Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-050YZ

3/4" 100Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-075

3/4" 100Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-075YZ

1" 100Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-100

1" 100Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-100YZ

1-1/4" 100Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-125

1-1/4" 100Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-125YZ

1-1/2" 50Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-150

1-1/2" 50Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-150YZ

2" 50Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-200

2" 50Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-200YZ

2-1/2" 50Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-250

2-1/2" 50Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-250YZ

3" 50Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-300

3" 50Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-300YZ

3-1/2" 25Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-350

3-1/2" 25Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-350YZ

4" 25Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-400

4" 25Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-400YZ

5" 100Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-500

5" 100Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-500YZ

6" 100Rigid Galvanized Conduit ClampGC112-600

6" 100Rigid Gold Conduit ClampGC112-600YZ

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 48



Struts

 Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1/2" 100EMT Galvanized Conduit ClampGC110-050

1/2" 100EMT Gold Conduit ClampGC110-050YZ

3/4" 100EMT Galvanized Conduit ClampGC110-075

3/4" 100EMT Gold Conduit ClampGC110-075YZ

1" 100EMT Galvanized Conduit ClampGC110-100

1" 100EMT Gold Conduit ClampGC110-100YZ

1-1/4" 100EMT Galvanized Conduit ClampGC110-125

1-1/4" 100EMT Gold Conduit ClampGC110-125YZ

1-1/2" 50EMT Galvanized Conduit ClampGC110-150

1-1/2" 50EMT Gold Conduit ClampGC110-150YZ

2" 50EMT Galvanized Conduit ClampGC110-200

2" 50EMT Gold Conduit ClampGC110-200YZ

1/2" 100Universal Galvanized Conduit ClampGC114-050

1/2" 100Universal Gold Conduit ClampGC114-050YZ

3/4" 100Universal Galvanized Conduit ClampGC114-075

3/4" 100Universal Gold Conduit ClampGC114-075YZ

1" 100Universal Galvanized Conduit ClampGC114-100

1" 100Universal Gold Conduit ClampGC114-100YZ

1-1/4" 100Universal Galvanized Conduit ClampGC114-125

1-1/4" 100Universal Gold Conduit ClampGC114-125YZ

1-1/2" 50Universal Galvanized Conduit ClampGC114-150

1-1/2" 50Universal Gold Conduit ClampGC114-150YZ

2" 50Universal Galvanized Conduit ClampGC114-200

2" 50Universal Gold Conduit ClampGC114-200YZ

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

6" x 6" x 
3-1/2" 

110 Holes Single Post BaseG620

Strut Accessories & Fittings

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

45° 25Closed Angle - 2 HolesG317-1

67° 25Closed Angle - 2 HolesG317-2

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

82-1/2° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-1

75° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-2

67-1/2° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-3

60° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-4

52-1/2° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-5

37-1/2° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-6

30° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-7

22-1/2° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-8

15° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-9

7-1/2° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-10

45° 25Open Angle Bracket - 2 HolesG319-11

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

15° 25Open Angle Bracket - 4 HolesG320-2

22-1/2° 25Open Angle Bracket - 4 HolesG320-3

37-1/2° 25Open Angle Bracket - 4 HolesG320-4

45° 25Open Angle Bracket - 4 HolesG320-5

52-1/2° 25Open Angle Bracket - 4 HolesG320-6

60° 25Open Angle Bracket - 4 HolesG320-7

75° 25Open Angle Bracket - 4 HolesG320-8

82 1/2° 25Open Angle Bracket - 4 HolesG320-9

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262649



Struts

Strut Accessories & Fittings (B-Line Compatible)

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

4-1/8" x 
3-1/2"

50Gold Angle Connector - 5 holesGB917

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

4-1/2" x 
2-3/4"

100Gold 2 Sides Corner Connector - 8 
holes

GB921

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

4-1/2" x 
1-1/4"

100Gold Opposite Side Angle Conn - 8 
holes

GB922

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

4-1/2" x 
1-1/4"

100Gold 3-sides Angle Connector - 9 
holes

GB923

Strut Accessories & Fittings (B-Line Compatible)

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

6 x 6 x 
3-1/2"

100Gold Post Base ConnectorGB924

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

5-3/8" x 
3-1/2"

100Gold Flat Angle Connector - 4 holesGB936

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

135° 100Gold Open Angle Connector - 3 holesGB938

Size Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

45° 100Gold Closed Angel Connector - 2 
holes

GB939

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 50



Support Devices

Support Devices

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

25Malleable Iron Beam Clamp, 5/16"G516

50Malleable Iron Beam Clamp, 1/4" • 20G901

25Malleable Iron Beam Clamp, 3/8" • 16G904

25Malleable Iron Beam Clamp, small 
body, 3/8" • 16

G904S

25Malleable Iron Beam Clamp, 1/2" • 13G905

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1INUINBOLT Beam ClampG402

1U Bolt Beam ClampG402-1

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1Single Bolt Slot Hold Beam ClampG403

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

20Eye Bolt, Lag Screw, 4"G9165

80Eye Bolt, Lag Screw, 8"G9168

Support Devices

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

24Service Bolt, Machine Screw (ConEd), 
14"

G5816

100Nut for G5816G5816-N

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

12Eye Bolt, Lag Screw, 19"G5819

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

50J Hook (NJ Service Hook), 6"GJ-6

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100Square Washers for G5816 & ConEd 
Bolts

G5816SW

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262651



Support Devices

Anchors

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1Street Lighting Anchor Bolt, 3/4" x 
18-1/2"

G139

1Street Lighting Anchor Bolt, 1" x 31"G140

1Street Lighting Anchor Bolt, 1-1/4" x 38"G141

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

40#10 Conical Anchor Kit, 1"AKC10X1

40#10 Conical Anchor Kit, 1-1/4"AKC10X1-1/4

40#10 Conical Anchor Kit, 1"AKCJ10X1

40#10 Conical Anchor Kit, 1-1/4"AKCJ10X1-1/4

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

40#10 Ribbed Anchor Kit, 1"AKR10X1

40#10 Ribbed Anchor Kit, 1-1/4"AKR10X1-1/4

40#10 Ribbed Anchor (Jar), 1"AKRJ10X1

40#10 Ribbed Anchor (Jar), 1-1/4"AKRJ10X1-1/4

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100NYC School Anchor (Concrete)GCAT

Chains

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

6Single Jack Chain, 50'JC050

4Single Jack Chain, 100'JC100

1#10 Ga Jack Chain, 100'JC10

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

13/8" Ladder Chain, 1000'LC50

11/4" Welded Chain, 400'LC14-400

13/8" Welded Chain, 400'LC38-400

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1Fluorescent Fixture Chain, 400'FC300

S  HOOKS

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100Zinc Plated 14 Ga, 1 1/4"S-HOOKS

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 52



Support Devices

Threaded Rods

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

300Threaded Rods, 1/4" x 6'TR14

300Threaded Rods, 5/16" x 6'TR516

48Threaded Rods, 5/8" x 6'TR58

150Threaded Rods, 3/8" x 6'TR38

72Threaded Rods, 1/2" x 6'TR12

12Threaded Rods, 1/2" x 10'TR1210

12Threaded Rods, 1/2" x 12'TR1212

30Threaded Rods, 3/4" x 6'TR34

250Threaded Rods, 3/8" x 10'TR3810

240Threaded Rods, 3/8" x 12'TR3812

50Threaded Rods (Stainless Steel), 1/4" x 
6'

TR14-SS

25Threaded Rods (Stainless Steel), 5/16" 
x 6'

TR516-SS

25Threaded Rods (Stainless Steel), 3/8" x 
6'

TR38-SS

12Threaded Rods (Stainless Steel), 1/2" x 
6'

TR12-SS

5Threaded Rods (Stainless Steel), 3/4" x 
6'

TR34-SS

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100Hex Coupling Nut, 1/4"TRC14

100Hex Coupling Nut, 5/16"TRC516

100Hex Coupling Nut, 3/8"TRC38

100Hex Coupling Nut, 1/2"TRC12

50Hex Coupling Nut, 3/4"TRC34

50Hex Coupling Nut, 5/8"TRC58

Staples

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100014-10 Insulated Cable StaplesGSI

100Large Cable StaplesGSR

Nail Safety Plate

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

2001-3/4" x 3-1/2"NP

2001-1/2" x 6"NP115-534

2001-1/2" x 2-3/4" with nail holesNPS

Drive Rings - Nail On

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

501/2" Drive RingEDV50

255/8" Drive RingEDV85

257/8" Drive RingEDV87

201-1/4" Drive RingEDV125

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262653



Support Devices

Nylon Cable Ties

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100Cable Ties 4" 18 lbs./NaturalARK-CT418-N

100Cable Ties 5" 18 lbs./NaturalARK-CT518-N

100Cable Ties 8" 50 lbs./BlackARK-CT850-B

100Cable Ties 8" 50 lbs./NaturalARK-CT850-N

100Cable Ties Plenum 8" 50 lbs./BlackARK-CTP850-B

100Cable Ties Plenum 8" 50 lbs./NaturalARK-CTP850-N

100Cable Ties 11" 50 lbs./BlackARK-CT1150-B

100Cable Ties 11" 50 lbs./NaturalARK-CT1150-N

100Cable Ties Plenum 11" 50 lbs./BlackARK-CTP1150-B

100Cable Ties Plenum 11" 50 lbs./NaturalARK-CTP1150-N

100Cable Ties 15" 50 lbs./BlackARK-CT1550-B

100Cable Ties 15" 50 lbs./NaturalARK-CT1550-N

Banding

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1316 Stainless Steel Banding 3/4" x 100' 
x .030

ARK-3430SS

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100316 Stainless Steel Ear Lock Buckle, 
3/4"

ARK-3465BSS

Banding

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1Banding ToolARK-SSBT001

Conduit Accessories

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

100Cond Hanger 1/2" EMT to 1/4"G-K8

100Cond Hanger 3/4" EMT to 1/4"G-K12

100Cond Hanger 1" EMT to 1/4"G-K16

100Cond Hanger 1-1/4" EMT to 1/4"G-K20

100Cond Hanger MC/AC or BX #8 WireG-KX

Cable Accessories

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

60Cablecat J-HookG-CAT32

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

40Cablecat J-Hook with BC Beam ClampG-CAT32BC

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 54



Support Devices

Cable Accessories

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

40Cablecat J-Hook with Rod/Wire ClipG-CAT324Z34

Self Drilling & Tapping Screw

Box 
Qty.

Product DescriptionProduct

1000Self-drilling & Tapping ScrewG-SMS8

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262655



Tapes & Sealants

Friction Tape

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

100black 3/4" x 60'FT34

25black 2" x 60'FT2

Rubber Tape

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

120black 3/4" x 22'RT34

50black 2" x 22'RT2

Masking Tape

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

24tan 1" x 180'MT1

24tan 2" x 180'MT2

Alert Tape

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

1yellow 3" x 1000' CautionCT31000-Y

1red 3" x 1000' Buried ElectricRL31000-R

Non-Detectable Tape

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

1orange Non-Detectable 6" x 1000' GM226

Detectable Tape

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

1red 3" x 1000' Detectable TapeD3105R6-457

1red 6" x 1000' Detectable TapeD6105R6-457

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

1orange 6" x 1000' Detectable TapeGM225

Duct Tape

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

24silver 2" x 60yd Duct TapeDT-2

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 56



Tapes & Sealants

Electrical Tape

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

100black 2" x 66'  Vinyl TapePT2-66

200black 3/4" x 60' Vinyl TapePT3460

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

200blue 3/4" x 60' Marking Tape34 BLU

200brown 3/4" x 60' Marking Tape34 BRN

200gray 3/4" x 60' Marking Tape34 GRAY

200green 3/4" x 60' Marking Tape34 GRN

200orange 3/4" x 60' Marking Tape34 ORG

200purple 3/4" x 60' Marking Tape34 PUR

200white 3/4" x 60' Marking Tape34 WHT

200red 3/4" x 60' Marking Tape34 RED

200yellow 3/4" x 60' Marking Tape34 YEL

Packing Tape

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

72clear 2" x 55'PT225-C

72tan 2" x 55'PT225-T

Aluminum Foil Tape

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

242" x 60'AFT-2

Stretch Wrap Film

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

4clear 18" x 1500' , 70GaSW18-1500

Mastic Pad

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

50black 6-1/2" x 4-1/2" VinylG2200

Duct Seal

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

501 lb. Duct SealG184

105 lb. Duct SealG185

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-262657



Tapes & Sealants

PVC Cement

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

12PVC Elec Cond Cement, pt.GC-PT

12PVC Elec Cond Cement, qt.GC-QT

1PVC Cement, Med Clear, gal.GC-GAL

24PVC Cond Cement, 1/2 pt.GC-1/2PT

12Polar Weld PVC Cmt, pt.PW-PT

12Polar Weld PVC Cmt, qt.PW-QT

12SAM CL-3 Cleaner, pt.GCL-PT

12SAM CL-3 Cleaner, qt.GCL-QT

24PVC Cleaner, 1/2 pt .GCL-1/2PT

12PVC Primer, pt.GPR-PT

12PVC Primer, qt.GPR-QT

Edge Guard

BxQtyColor DescriptionProduct

1black Edge Guards, Dbl Lip, 100 ft.EG-BK-100

1orange Edge Guards, Dbl Lip, 100 ft.EG-OG-100

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626 58



Index

124G 34
124GP 34
1VICTOR 34
2VICTOR 34
34 BLU 58
34 BRN 58
34 GRAY 58
34 GRN 58
34 ORG 58
34 PUR 58
34 RED 58
34 WHT 58
34 YEL 58
34RG59SIAM 26
37-1210-18 21
37-1225-18 21
37-1250-18 21
37-1250-18-B 21
37-1410-18 21
37-1410-18-B 21
37-1425-18 21
37-1425-18-B 21
37-1450-18 21
37-1450-18-B 21
37-1500-18 22
37-1501-18 22
37-1502-18 22
37-1503-18 22
37-1504-18 22
37-1509-18 22
37-1610-18 21
37-1625-18 21
37-1650-18 21
37-2009-18 22
37-25TL 34
37-50TL 34
37-9017-18 21
37-9018-18 21
37-9019-18 21
37-9020-18 22
37-9021-18 22
37-9022-18 22
37-9025-18 21
37-9026-18 22

37-9035-18 21
37-9036-18 22
37-9048-18 22
37-9049-18 21
3PCCPL050 31
3PCCPL075 31
3PCCPL100 31
3PCCPL125 31
3PCCPL150 31
3PCCPL200 31
3PCCPL250 31
3PCCPL300 31
3PCCPL350 31
3PCCPL400 31
3VICTOR 34
42GFI 8
4B 7
4BK 7
4D 7
4DD 9
4DGFI 9
4DSR 9
4GAS 9
4GFI 8
4OIL 9
4R20 8
4R30 8
4R30-50 8
4RB12 7
4RB58 7
4RD 8
4SR 8
4SRSR 9
4T 7
4TD 8
4T-GFI 8
4TT 8
52GFI 8
5B 7
5D 7
5DD 9
5DGFI 9
5GFI 8
5R30-50 8

5SR 8
5T 7
5TD 8
5T-GFI 8
5TT 8
81570 22
84390 37
84392 37
86625 37
8TWGRN1000 22
8TWGRN500 22
93192 37
93272 37
93392 37
AFT-2 59
AKC10X1 54
AKC10X1-1/4 54
AKCJ10X1 54
AKCJ10X1-1/4 54
AKR10X1 54
AKR10X1-1/4 54
AKRJ10X1 54
AKRJ10X1-1/4 54
ARK-0 4
ARK-0 39
ARK-027 6
ARK-028 6
ARK-029 6
ARK-030 6
ARK-035 6
ARK-036 6
ARK-1 4
ARK-1 39
ARK15-I 4
ARK15-I 10
ARK15-TR-I 4
ARK15-TR-I 10
ARK15-TR-W 4
ARK15-TR-W 10
ARK15-TRWR-I 4
ARK15-TRWR-I 10
ARK15-TRWR-W 4
ARK15-TRWR-W 10
ARK15-W 4

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



Index

ARK15-W 10
ARK20-I 4
ARK20-I 10
ARK20-TR-I 4
ARK20-TR-I 10
ARK20-TR-W 4
ARK20-TR-W 10
ARK20-TRWR-I 4
ARK20-TRWR-I 10
ARK20-TRWR-W 4
ARK20-TRWR-W 10
ARK20-W 4
ARK20-W 10
ARK-3430SS 4
ARK-3430SS 56
ARK-3465BSS 4
ARK-3465BSS 56
ARKBC100P 5
ARKBC100P 35
ARKBC100S 5
ARKBC100S 35
ARK-CT1150-B 4
ARK-CT1150-B 56
ARK-CT1150-N 4
ARK-CT1150-N 56
ARK-CT1550-B 4
ARK-CT1550-B 56
ARK-CT1550-N 4
ARK-CT1550-N 56
ARK-CT418-N 4
ARK-CT418-N 56
ARK-CT518-N 4
ARK-CT518-N 56
ARK-CT850-B 4
ARK-CT850-B 56
ARK-CT850-N 4
ARK-CT850-N 56
ARK-CTP1150-B 4
ARK-CTP1150-B 56
ARK-CTP1150-N 4
ARK-CTP1150-N 56
ARK-CTP850-B 4
ARK-CTP850-B 56
ARK-CTP850-N 4

ARK-CTP850-N 56
ARK-MW-1 6
ARK-MW-2 6
ARK-MW-3 6
ARK-MW-4 6
ARK-SSBT001 56
ARK-SSB-T001 5
ARK-VM-110-L 6
ARK-VM-110-M 5
ARK-VM-110-S 5
ARK-VM-115-L 6
ARK-VM-115-M 5
ARK-VM-115-S 5
ARK-VM-120/208-L 6
ARK-VM-120/208-M 5
ARK-VM-120/208-S 5
ARK-VM-120/240-L 6
ARK-VM-120/240-M 5
ARK-VM-120/240-S 5
ARK-VM-120-L 6
ARK-VM-120-M 5
ARK-VM-120-S 5
ARK-VM-13200-L 6
ARK-VM-13200-M 5
ARK-VM-13800-L 6
ARK-VM-13800-M 5
ARK-VM-1P-L 6
ARK-VM-1P-M 5
ARK-VM-208-L 6
ARK-VM-208-M 5
ARK-VM-208-S 5
ARK-VM-220-L 6
ARK-VM-220-M 5
ARK-VM-220-S 5
ARK-VM-230-L 6
ARK-VM-230-M 5
ARK-VM-230-S 5
ARK-VM-2400-L 6
ARK-VM-2400-M 5
ARK-VM-240-L 6
ARK-VM-240-M 5
ARK-VM-240-S 5
ARK-VM-277/240-L 6
ARK-VM-277/240-S 5

ARK-VM-277-L 6
ARK-VM-277-M 5
ARK-VM-277-S 5
ARK-VM-3P-L 6
ARK-VM-3P-M 5
ARK-VM-4160-L 6
ARK-VM-4160-M 5
ARK-VM-440-L 6
ARK-VM-440-M 5
ARK-VM-460-L 6
ARK-VM-460-M 5
ARK-VM-480/3P-L 6
ARK-VM-480-3P-M 5
ARK-VM-480-L 6
ARK-VM-480-M 5
ARK-VM-550-L 6
ARK-VM-550-M 5
ARK-VM-600-L 6
ARK-VM-600-M 5
ARK-VM-AC-L 6
ARK-VM-AC-M 5
ARK-VM-CABLE-L 6
ARK-VM-CABLE-M 5
ARK-VM-DC-L 6
ARK-VM-DC-M 5
ARK-VM-EMER-L 6
ARK-VM-EMER-M 5
ARK-VM-FO-L 6
ARK-VM-FO-M 5
ARK-VM-HIGH VOLT- 6
ARK-VM-HIGH VOLT- 6
ARK-VM-LT/POWER-L 6
ARK-VM-LT/POWER- 5
ARK-VM-LTG-L 6
ARK-VM-LTG-M 5
ARK-VM-MAIN DIS-L 6
ARK-VM-MAIN DIS-M 6
ARK-VM-POWER-L 6
ARK-VM-POWER-M 5
ARK-VM-TEL-L 6
ARK-VM-TEL-M 5
BCAGE 36
BIGB-075 20
BIGB-100 20

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



Index

BIGB-125 20
BIGB-150 20
BIGB-200 20
BIGB-250 20
BIGB-300 20
BIGB-350 20
BIGB-400 20
C050 15
C075 15
C100 15
C125-150 15
C200 15
CAT3-2PG 26
CAT3-3PG 26
CAT3-4PG 26
CAT5E-CMP-B 26
CAT5E-CMP-W 26
CAT5E-PVC-B 26
CAT5E-PVC-B5 26
CAT5E-PVC-G 26
CAT5E-PVC-W 26
CAT5E-PVC-W5 26
CAT5E-PVC-Y 26
CAT5EX2+RG6UQX2 26
CAT5-RG6UQ-1-W 26
CAT6-PVC-B 26
CAT6-PVC-W 26
CAT6-PVC-Y 26
CAT76-CMP-B 26
CAT76-CMP-W 26
CLV00216-SPT 21
CLV00219-SPT2 21
CLV00222-SPT2 21
CLV00316-SPT2 21
CLV00319-SPT2 21
CLV00322-SPT2 21
CLV00325-SPT2 21
CLV0506 21
CLV0689 21
CLV0781 21
CLV0782 21
CMT425 42
CP56 10
CT31000-Y 58

D3105R6-457 58
D6105R6-457 58
DC0500-100 23
DC0500-1000 23
DC0750-100 23
DC0750-800 23
DC1000-100 23
DC1000-500 23
DC1250-100 23
DC1500-050 23
DC2000-050 23
DT-2 58
EDV125 55
EDV50 55
EDV85 55
EDV87 55
EF0375-100 23
EF0375-1200 23
EF0500-100 23
EF0500-1000 23
EF0500-500 23
EF0750-100 23
EF0750-1000 23
EF0750-500 23
EF1000-100 23
EF1000-400 23
EF1250-050 23
EF1250-250 23
EF1500-050 23
EF1500-200 23
EF2000-050 23
EF2000-100 23
EF2500-025 23
EF3000-025 23
EF3500-025 23
EF4000-025 23
EG-BK-100 59
EG-OG-100 59
EM 40
EYE2034 19
EYE2050 19
EYE2100 19
EYE3034 19
EYE3050 19

EYE3100 19
FAK10 38
FAK25 38
FC300 54
FP1G 11
FP2G 11
FT2 58
FT34 58
G12-1316-158-O 45
G12-158-158-HDG 45
G12-158-158-O 45
G139 54
G140 54
G141 54
G14-1316-158-B 45
G14-1316-158-O 45
G14-158-158-G 45
G14-158-158-O 45
G157 34
G157X 34
G16-1316-158-O 45
G163-30 22
G163-30Y 22
G1634FGL 34
G1634FGPC 34
G1634PL 34
G184 59
G185 59
G1940 43
G1988 43
G1996 44
G1G-GAS 9
G-1STRE05 16
G-1STRE07 16
G-1STRE10 16
G-1STRE12 16
G-1STRE15 16
G-1STRE20 16
G-1STRE25 16
G-1STRE30 16
G-1STRE35 16
G-1STRE40 16
G-1STRR05 16
G-1STRR07 16

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



Index

G-1STRR10 16
G-1STRR12 16
G-1STRR15 16
G-1STRR20 16
G-1STRR25 16
G-1STRR30 16
G-1STRR35 16
G-1STRR40 16
G-201-037 46
G-201-050 46
G-201-062 46
G-201-075 46
G-202-050 46
G205 48
G206 48
G207-1 48
G208 48
G210 49
G2100A 36
G211 49
G212 49
G213 49
G214 49
G216 49
G217 49
G218 49
G219 50
G219-1 50
G2200 59
G221 46
G2350 43
G2350BL 43
G2350L 43
G24R1 7
G24R112 7
G24R114 7
G24R12 7
G24R14 7
G24R34 7
G24R58 7
G24RF 7
G25R1 7
G25R112 7
G25R114 7

G25R12 7
G25R34 7
G25R58 7
G25RF 7
G2700 43
G2750 43
G2850 43
G2850L 43
G2900N 43
G2950 43
G-2STRE05 16
G-2STRE07 16
G-2STRE10 16
G-2STRE12 16
G-2STRE15 16
G-2STRE20 16
G-2STRE25 16
G-2STRE30 16
G-2STRE35 16
G-2STRE40 16
G-2STRR05 16
G-2STRR07 16
G-2STRR10 16
G-2STRR12 16
G-2STRR15 16
G-2STRR20 16
G-2STRR25 16
G-2STRR30 16
G-2STRR35 16
G-2STRR40 16
G3000N 43
G301 46
G302 47
G305 47
G3050 43
G306 47
G307-1 47
G309 47
G3100N 43
G311 47
G311-2 47
G312 47
G313 48
G3150 43

G317-1 51
G317-2 51
G319-1 51
G319-10 51
G319-11 51
G319-2 51
G319-3 51
G319-4 51
G319-5 51
G319-6 51
G319-7 51
G319-8 51
G319-9 51
G320-2 51
G320-3 51
G320-4 51
G320-5 51
G320-6 51
G320-7 51
G320-8 51
G320-9 51
G322 48
G329-1 48
G3600 43
G402 53
G402-1 53
G403 53
G4050 44
G4111 44
G4112 44
G4170 44
G4172 44
G4400 44
G4500 44
G4600 44
G4R1 7
G4R112 7
G4R114 7
G4R12 7
G4R14 7
G4R34 7
G4R58 7
G4RB 7
G4RBK 7

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



Index

G4RF 7
G512 12
G516 53
G5816 53
G5816-N 53
G5816SW 53
G5819 53
G5R1 7
G5R12 7
G5R20 7
G5R34 7
G5R58 7
G5RF 7
G606-1 48
G606-2 48
G620 51
G6912 44
G8424-8 39
G8426-11 39
G8427-12 39
G-8428-12 39
G901 53
G904 53
G904S 53
G905 53
G9165 53
G9168 53
G9816C2 34
G9816C2-R 34
G-ACD60NF 40
GB0809-0010 37
GB0809-0012 37
GB0859-0010 37
GB0859-0012 37
GB10-6 37
GB12-12 37
GB12-6 37
GB18-12 37
GB21-12 37
GB3-6 37
GB38 44
GB4.5-6 37
GB4-12 37
GB4-5 37

GB4-8 37
GB5-12 37
GB5-6 37
GB7-12 37
GB7-6 37
GB8-6 37
GB905 45
GB907 45
GB-911-1/2 45
GB-911-1/4 45
GB-911-3/8 45
GB917 52
GB921 52
GB922 52
GB923 52
GB924 52
GB936 52
GB938 52
GB939 52
G-BB50 31
GBG 38
GBLKG 38
G-BXFL038 27
G-BXFL100 27
G-BXFL125 27
G-BXFL150 27
G-BXFL200 27
G-BXFL250 27
G-BXFL300 27
G-BXFL350 27
G-BXFL400 27
G-BXFL50 27
G-BXFL75 27
G-BXFL90-100 27
G-BXFL90-125 27
G-BXFL90-150 27
G-BXFL90-200 27
G-BXFL90-250 27
G-BXFL90-300 27
G-BXFL90-350 27
G-BXFL90-38 27
G-BXFL90-400 27
G-BXFL90-50 27
G-BXFL90-75 27

G-BXFLSS-38 30
G-BXMCCON38 30
G-BXMCSAD38 30
G-BXSTRAP 16
GC-1/2PT 59
GC110-050 51
GC110-050YZ 51
GC110-075 51
GC110-075YZ 51
GC110-100 51
GC110-100YZ 51
GC110-125 51
GC110-125YZ 51
GC110-150 51
GC110-150YZ 51
GC110-200 51
GC110-200YZ 51
GC112-050 50
GC112-050YZ 50
GC112-075 50
GC112-075YZ 50
GC112-100 50
GC112-100YZ 50
GC112-125 50
GC112-125YZ 50
GC112-150 50
GC112-150YZ 50
GC112-200 50
GC112-200YZ 50
GC112-250 50
GC112-250YZ 50
GC112-300 50
GC112-300YZ 50
GC112-350 50
GC112-350YZ 50
GC112-400 50
GC112-400YZ 50
GC112-500 50
GC112-500YZ 50
GC112-600 50
GC112-600YZ 50
GC114-050 51
GC114-050YZ 51
GC114-075 51

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



Index

GC114-075YZ 51
GC114-100 51
GC114-100YZ 51
GC114-125 51
GC114-125YZ 51
GC114-150 51
GC114-150YZ 51
GC114-200 51
GC114-200YZ 51
GCAT 54
G-CAT32 56
G-CAT324Z34 57
G-CAT32BC 56
G-CBI050M 20
G-CBI075M 20
G-CBI100M 20
G-CBI125M 20
G-CBI150M 20
G-CBI200M 20
G-CBI250M 20
G-CBI300M 20
G-CBI350M 20
G-CBI400M 20
GCBS 11
G-CEB050 19
G-CEB075 19
GCFB 10
GC-GAL 59
GCL-1/2PT 59
GCL-PT 59
GCL-QT 59
G-CMB050 27
G-CMB075 27
G-CMB100 27
G-CMB38 27
G-CN050 17
G-CN075 17
G-CN100 17
G-CN125 17
G-CN150 17
G-CN200 17
G-CN250 17
G-CN300 17

G-CN350 17
G-CN350 17
G-CONSS050 28
G-CONSS075 28
G-CONSS100 28
G-CONSS125 28
G-CONSS150 28
G-CONSS200 28
G-CONSS250 28
G-CONSS300 28
G-CONSS350 28
G-CONSS400 28
G-COUPSS050 28
G-COUPSS075 28
G-COUPSS100 28
G-COUPSS125 28
G-COUPSS150 28
G-COUPSS200 28
G-COUPSS250 28
G-COUPSS300 28
G-COUPSS350 28
G-COUPSS400 28
GC-PT 59
GC-QT 59
G-CR125 12
G-CR150 12
G-CR200 12
G-CR400 12
GF0375-100 23
GF0375-1000 23
GF0375-250 23
GF0500-100 23
GF0500-1000 23
GF0500-500 23
GF0750-100 23
GF0750-500 23
GF1000-100 23
GF1000-400 23
GF1000-50 23
GF1250-250 23
GF1250-50 23
GF1500-150 23
GF1500-25 23
GF2000-100 23

GF2000-25 23
GF2500-25 23
GF3000-25 23
GF3500-25 23
GF4000-25 23
GFUL0375-100 23
GFUL0375-1000 23
GFUL0375-250 23
GFUL0500-100 23
GFUL0500-1000 23
GFUL0750-100 23
GFUL0750-500 23
GFUL1000-400 23
GFUL1000-50 23
GFUL1250-250 23
GFUL1250-50 23
GFUL1500-150 23
GFUL1500-25 23
GFUL2000-100 23
GFUL2000-25 23
GFUL2000-50 23
GFUL2500-25 23
GFUL3000-25 23
GFUL3500-25 23
GFUL4000-25 23
GG12 32
GG12-12 32
GG5810 32
G-GC100A750 27
G-GC100A880 27
G-GC100A985 27
G-GC50A250 27
G-GC50A375 27
G-GC50A500 27
G-GC75A500 27
G-GC75A625 27
G-GC75A750 27
G-GFSAD-038AS 30
G-GGS 32
G-GLN100 18
G-GLN125 18
G-GLN150 18
G-GLN200 18
G-GLN250 18

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



Index

G-GLN300 18
G-GLN350 18
G-GLN400 18
G-GLN50 18
G-GLN75 18
GGR588 32
GH-100 32
GH120 46
GH23 12
GH-50 32
GH-75 32
G-HB100 18
G-HB125 18
G-HB150 18
G-HB150G 18
G-HB200 18
G-HB250 18
G-HB300 18
G-HB350 18
G-HB400 18
G-HB50 18
G-HB75 18
GHBS 11
GI-75 12
GJ-6 53
GJG 38
G-K12 56
G-K16 56
G-K20 56
G-K8 56
G-KOS050S 11
G-KOS075S 11
G-KOS100S 11
G-KOS125S 11
G-KOS150S 11
G-KOS200S 11
G-KOS250S 11
G-KOS300S 11
G-KOS350S 11
G-KOS400S 11
G-KRA100M 19
G-KRA125M 19
G-KRA150M 19
G-KRA200M 19

G-KRA250M 19
G-KRA300M 19
G-KRA350M 19
G-KRA400M 19
G-KRA50M 19
G-KRA75M 19
G-KS100S 11
G-KS125S 11
G-KS150S 11
G-KS200S 11
G-KS50S 11
G-KS75S 11
G-KSU1/0 31
G-KSU2 31
G-KSU2/0 31
G-KSU250 31
G-KSU3 31
G-KSU3/0 31
G-KSU350 31
G-KSU4 31
G-KSU500 31
G-KSU6 31
G-KX 56
G-LN050 18
G-LN075 18
G-LN100 18
G-LN125 18
G-LN150 18
G-LN200 18
G-LN250 18
G-LN300 18
G-LN350 18
G-LN400 18
GLPG 38
GLT 38
GM225 58
GM226 58
G-MCDX38 30
GMLD143-8 22
GMLD163-8 22
G-MLGB050M 20
G-MLGB075M 20
G-MLGB100M 20
G-MLGB125M 20

G-MLGB150 20
G-MLGB200M 20
G-MLGB250M 20
G-MLGB300M 20
G-MLGB350M 20
G-MLGB400M 20
GN-800 45
GN-801 45
GN-810 45
GN-811 45
GN-812 45
GN-820 46
GN-821 46
GN-822 46
GN-830 46
GN-830YZ 46
GN-831 46
GN-831YZ 46
G-NMCON-100 30
G-NMCON-125 30
G-NMCON-150 30
G-NMCON-200 30
G-NMCON-34 30
G-NMCON-38 30
G-OC100 29
G-OC50 29
G-OC75 29
G-ON050 17
G-ON075 17
G-ON100 17
G-ON125 17
G-ON150 17
G-ON200 17
G-OS050 13
G-OS075 13
G-OS100 13
G-OS112 13
G-OS114 13
G-OS200 13
G-OS250 13
G-OS300 13
G-OS350 13
G-OS400 13
G-OWC 11

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



Index

GPC050 32
GPC050-360 32
GPC114 32
GPC250 32
GPCH050 33
GPCH075 33
GPCH100 33
G-PE050EBG 18
G-PE050EEG 18
G-PE075EBG 18
G-PE075EEG 18
G-PE100EBG 18
G-PE100EEG 18
G-PE125EBG 18
G-PE125EEG 18
G-PEC100 19
G-PEC125 19
G-PEC50 19
G-PEC75 19
GPR-PT 59
GPR-QT 59
GR110 32
GR1210 32
GR1210UL 32
GR128 32
GR128UL 32
GR3410 32
GR3410S 32
GR3410UL 32
GR348 32
GR5812 32
GR588 32
GR588UL 32
G-RB100-50 15
G-RB100-75 15
G-RB125-100 15
G-RB125-50 15
G-RB125-75 15
G-RB150-100 15
G-RB150-50 15
G-RB150-75 15
GRB16 11
G-RB200-100 15
G-RB200-125 15

G-RB200-150 15
G-RB200-50 15
G-RB200-75 15
G-RB50-38 15
G-RB75-50 15
G-RC050 19
G-RC075 19
GRC10 32
G-RC100 19
GRC12 32
G-RC125 19
G-RC150 19
G-RC200 19
G-RC250 19
G-RC300 19
GRC34 32
GRC34S 32
G-RC350 19
GRC38 32
G-RC400 19
G-RC500 19
GRC58 32
G-RC600 19
G-RCON050S 30
G-RCON100S 30
G-RCON125S 30
G-RCON150S 30
G-RCON200S 30
G-RCON75S 30
G-RCOUP100S 30
G-RCOUP125S 30
G-RCOUP150S 30
G-RCOUP200S 30
G-RCOUP50S 30
G-RCOUP75S 30
GRG 38
GRT4100 42
GRT4200 42
GRT425 42
GRT450 42
GRT8100 42
GRT8200 42
GRT825 42
GRT850 42

G-SCCON050 29
G-SCCON075 29
G-SCCON100 29
G-SCCON100I 29
G-SCCON125 29
G-SCCON125I 29
G-SCCON150 29
G-SCCON150I 29
G-SCCON200 29
G-SCCON200I 29
G-SCCON250 29
G-SCCON250I 29
G-SCCON300 29
G-SCCON300I 29
G-SCCON350 29
G-SCCON350I 29
G-SCCON400 29
G-SCCON400I 29
G-SCCON50I 29
G-SCCON75I 29
G-SCCOUP050 29
G-SCCOUP075 29
G-SCCOUP100 29
G-SCCOUP125 29
G-SCCOUP150 29
G-SCCOUP200 29
G-SCCOUP250 29
G-SCCOUP300 29
G-SCCOUP350 29
G-SCCOUP400 29
G-SCONSS050 28
G-SCONSS050I 29
G-SCONSS075 28
G-SCONSS075I 29
G-SCONSS100 28
G-SCONSS100I 29
G-SCONSS125 28
G-SCONSS125I 29
G-SCONSS150 28
G-SCONSS150I 29
G-SCONSS200 28
G-SCONSS200I 29
G-SCONSS250 28
G-SCONSS250I 29

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



Index

G-SCONSS300 28
G-SCONSS300I 29
G-SCONSS350 28
G-SCONSS350I 29
G-SCONSS400 28
G-SCONSS400I 29
G-SCOUPSS050 28
G-SCOUPSS075 28
G-SCOUPSS100 28
G-SCOUPSS125 28
G-SCOUPSS150 28
G-SCOUPSS200 28
G-SCOUPSS250 28
G-SCOUPSS300 28
G-SCOUPSS350 28
G-SCOUPSS400 28
G-SHC125 43
G-SHC150C 43
G-SHC150T 43
G-SHC200 43
G-SHC250 43
G-SHC250M 43
G-SHC50 43
GSI 55
G-SMKR-BK 40
G-SMS8 39
GSR 55
G-TA050 31
G-TA075 31
G-TA100 31
G-TA125 31
G-TA150 31
G-TA200 31
G-TCB100H 39
G-TCB100P 39
G-TCB50H 39
G-TCB50P 39
G-TCB75H 39
G-TCB75P 39
GTSGB16 12
GTSGB24 12
GTSN800 45
GTSN801 45
GTSN802 45

GTY12 34
GTY3S 34
GTY5 34
GWBG 38
G-WCR100 13
G-WCR125 13
G-WCR150 13
G-WCR200 13
G-WTHG100I 31
G-WTHG125I 31
G-WTHG150I 31
G-WTHG200I 31
G-WTHG250I 31
G-WTHG300I 31
G-WTHG350I 31
G-WTHG400I 31
G-WTHG50I 31
G-WTHG75I 31
GYC 34
GYR121200 42
GYR12250 42
GYR12600 42
GYR12600W 42
GYR141200 42
GYR142400 42
GYR14250 42
GYR14600 42
GYR3161000 42
GYR316250 42
GYR316600 42
GYR341200 42
GYR34250 42
GYR34600 42
GYR381200 42
GYR382400 42
GYR38250 42
GYR38600 42
GYR5161200 42
GYR516600 42
GYR581200 42
GYR58250 42
GYR58600 42
H22 34
H38 34

HB-B 9
HB-D 9
HB-GAS 10
HB-GFI 10
HB-KO 9
HB-SR 10
HB-T 10
HDGB075 20
HDGB100 20
HDGB112 20
HDGB150 20
HDGB200 20
HDGB250 20
HDGB300 20
HDGB350 20
HDGB400 20
HDTB300 20
HDTB400 20
HO1G 37
INT223P-1 26
INT223P-5 26
INT224P-1 26
INT224P-5 26
INT228C2P-1 26
INT228C2P-5 26
JB12 33
JB38 33
JB38 33
JC050 54
JC10 54
JC100 54
JC1000 54
LBC050 14
LBC075 14
LBC100 14
LBC125 14
LBC150 14
LBC200 14
LBC250-E 14
LBC250-R 14
LBC300-E 14
LBC300-R 14
LBC350-E 14
LBC350-R 14

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



Index

LBC400-E 14
LBC400-R 14
LC14-400 54
LC38-400 54
LC50 54
LCC050 14
LCC075 14
LCC100 14
LCC125 14
LCC150 14
LCC200 14
LCC250-E 14
LCC250-R 14
LCC300-E 14
LCC300-R 14
LCC350-E 14
LCC350-R 14
LCC400-E 14
LCC400-R 14
LLC050 14
LLC075 14
LLC100 14
LLC125 14
LLC150 14
LLC200 14
LLC250-E 14
LLC250-R 14
LLC300-E 14
LLC300-R 14
LLC350-E 14
LLC350-R 14
LLC400-E 14
LLC400-R 14
LRC050 15
LRC075 15
LRC100 15
LRC125 15
LRC150 15
LRC200 15
LRC250-E 15
LRC250-R 15
LRC300-E 15
LRC300-R 15
LRC350-E 15

LRC350-R 15
LRC400-E 15
LRC400-R 15
LTC050 14
LTC075 14
LTC100 14
LTC125 14
LTC150 14
LTC200 14
LTC250-E 14
LTC250-R 14
LTC300-E 14
LTC300-R 14
LTC350-E 14
LTC350-R 14
LTC400-E 14
LTC400-R 14
LV102-1 22
LV102-25 22
LV102-5 22
LV122-1 22
LV122-5 22
MB 40
MICLB050 17
MICLB075 17
MICLB100 17
MICLB125 17
MICLB150 17
MICLB200 17
MICLB250 17
MICLB300 17
MICLB350 17
MICLB400 17
MISTP050 17
MISTP075 17
MISTP100 17
MISTP125 17
MISTP150 17
MISTP200 17
MISTP250 17
MISTP300 17
MISTP350 17
MISTP400 17
MT1 58

MT2 58
NP 55
NP115-534 55
NPS 55
P1000 35
P1100 35
P1101 35
P1200 35
P1201 35
P1300 35
P1301 35
P1700 35
P2000 35
P3000 35
P3B00 35
P4000 35
P9900 35
P9901 35
PB050 15
PB075 15
PB100 15
PB125 15
PB150 15
PB200 15
PB250 15
PB300 15
PB350 15
PB400 15
PC25200 35
PC25300 35
PC25400 35
PC25500 35
PT225-C 58
PT225-T 58
PT2-66 58
PT3460 58
PW-PT 59
PW-QT 59
RAG-1 39
RB6UQRW-1 26
RB6UQRW-5 26
RG6UPRW-1 26
RG6UQRB-1 26
RG6UQRB-5 26

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



Index

RG6URB-1 26
RG6URB-5 26
RG6URW-1 26
RG6URW-5 26
RL31000-R 58
RT2 58
RT34 58
S-HOOKS 54
SJOOW103-1000 24
SJOOW103-250 24
SJOOW104-1000 24
SJOOW104-250 24
SJOOW122-250 24
SJOOW123-1000 24
SJOOW123-250 24
SJOOW124-1000 24
SJOOW124-250 24
SJOOW142-250 24
SJOOW143-1000 24
SJOOW143-250 24
SJOOW144-1000 24
SJOOW144-250 24
SJOOW162-250 24
SJOOW163-250 24
SJOOW164-250 24
SJOOW182-250 24
SJOOW183-250 24
SJOOW184-250 24
SO123 24
SO124 24
SOOW103-1000 24
SOOW103-250 24
SOOW104-1000 24
SOOW104-250 24
SOOW105-1000 24
SOOW123-1000 24
SOOW123-250 24
SOOW124-1000 24
SOOW124-250 24
SOOW125-1000 24
SOOW125-250 24
SOOW143-250 24
SOOW144-250 24
SOOW23-1000 24

SOOW23-500 24
SOOW24-1000 24
SOOW25-1000 24
SOOW43-1000 24
SOOW44-1000 24
SOOW63-1000 24
SOOW64-1000 24
SOOW65-1000 24
SOOW83-1000 24
SOOW84-1000 24
SP6 21
SPT1BL 25
SPT1BR 25
SPT1C 25
SPT1G 25
SPT1W 25
SPT2BL 25
SPT2BR 25
SPT2W 25
STL100 34
STL1003 34
STL50 34
SW18-1500 59
TEL224-1 26
TEL224-5 26
TEMP400 35
TN-820YZ 46
TR12 55
TR1210 55
TR1212 55
TR12-SS 55
TR14 55
TR14-SS 55
TR34 55
TR34-SS 55
TR38 55
TR3810 55
TR3812 55
TR38-SS 55
TR516 55
TR516-SS 55
TR58 55
TRC12 55
TRC14 55

TRC34 55
TRC38 55
TRC516 55
TRC58 55
TW-1810 25
TW-1812 25
TW-182 25
TW-183 25
TW-184 25
TW-185 25
TW-186 25
TW-187 25
TW-188 25
UL0500-100 24
UL0500-500 24
UL0750-100 24
UL0750-500 24
UL1000-100 24
UL1000-400 24
UL1250-050 24
UL1250-250 24
UL1500-050 24
UL1500-150 24
UL2000-050 24
UL2000-100 24
UL2500-025 24
UL3000-025 24
UL3500-025 24
UL4000-025 24
UPG 44
UPGB 44
VT1936 35
WP1250 42
WP1800 42
WS 12

63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385  P:(718) 257-2111 F:(718)257-2626



 

 

  

 

DAlmoradie
Typewritten text
63-15 Traffic Ave., Ridgewood, NY 11385
P: (718) 257-2111    F: (718) 257-2626


	Cover.pdf (p.1)
	Table of Contents.pdf (p.2)
	Full Catalog.pdf (p.3-57)
	Ark Precision.pdf (p.1-3)
	Boxes and Covers.pdf (p.4-10)
	Conduit.pdf (p.11-17)
	Cords Cables Wires.pdf (p.18-23)
	Fittings.pdf (p.24-28)
	Grounding.pdf (p.29-30)
	Lighting & Wiring.pdf (p.31-33)
	Miscellaneous.pdf (p.34-36)
	Pulling Products.pdf (p.37)
	Service Entrance.pdf (p.38-39)
	Struts.pdf (p.40-47)
	Support Devices.pdf (p.48-52)
	Tapes & Sealants.pdf (p.53-55)

	Index Page.pdf (p.58-68)
	Back Cover.pdf (p.69)

